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BULB & HALOGEN

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

HALOGEN BULB

H4-5022

H3-7004

H4-5025

H4-5021

H1-7011

H4-5011

H7-7014

H7-7013

H4-5012

H1-7012

H4-5006

H4-5019

H4-5038

H3-7021

H11-7024

H4-5040

H4-5036

H4-5035

H4-5008

H4-5031

H4-5037

H4-5022H

H4-5021H

H4-5019H

P43 24V10090                  

H3 24V 70W                    

P43 24V 130100                

P45 24V10090                  

H1 24V 70W                    

P43 24V 10090 GOLD            

H7 24V 100W                   

H7 24V 70W                    

P43 24V 10090+60%             

H1 24V 100W                   

P43 24V 10090(Blue Coating)   

P36 24V10090                  

H4 P43 12V 130/100 COOL BLUE

H3 24V 70W XNB

H11 24V 70W

H4 24V 130/100W GOLD

H4 P43 24V 75/70W

H4 24V 100/90 GOLD

P45 24V 10090(Blue Coating)   

P45 24V 100/90W GOLD

H4 P43 24V 100/90 COOL BLUE

P43 24V10090

P45 24V10090

P36 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

137

77

215

140

126

229

289

282

163

171

185

144

216

124

290

276

124

257

190

234

187

130

130

135

220

10

220

220

10

110

10

10

220

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

10

20

10

10

10

200

200

200

MINIATURE BULBS

MIN-2017

MIN-2015

MIN-2016

MIN-2021

MIN-2018

MIN-2019

MIN-2024

MIN-2020

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

2441

2467

2453

2459/2416                     

2442

2441 AMBER

24V 10W TUB                   

2458/2476

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

17

12

12

17

15

18

13

16

100

200

200

100

100

100

200

100

WEDGE BULB

WDG-6016 UNIV WDG T-10 24V UNIVERSAL 10 200



BULB & HALOGEN I HALOGEN BULB

2

U
N
IV

P43 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H4-5022

H3 24V 70W

UNIVERSAL

H3-7004

P43 24V 130100

UNIVERSAL

H4-5025

P45 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H4-5021

H1 24V 70W

UNIVERSAL

H1-7011

P43 24V 10090
GOLD

UNIVERSAL

H4-5011

H7 24V 100W

UNIVERSAL

H7-7014

H7 24V 70W

UNIVERSAL

H7-7013

P43 24V
10090+60%

UNIVERSAL

H4-5012

H1 24V 100W

UNIVERSAL

H1-7012

P43 24V 10090 
(Blue Coating)

UNIVERSAL

H4-5006 H4-5019

H4 P43 12V 130/
100 COOL BLUE

UNIVERSAL

H4-5038

H3 24V 70W XNB

UNIVERSAL

H3-7021

P36 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H11 24V 70W

UNIVERSAL

H11-7024



BULB & HALOGEN I HALOGEN BULB

3

U
N
IV

H4 24V 130/100W
GOLD

UNIVERSAL

H4-5040

H4 P43 24V 75/70W

UNIVERSAL

H4-5036

H4 24V 100/90
GOLD

UNIVERSAL

H4-5035

P45 24V 10090 
(Blue Coating)

UNIVERSAL

H4-5008

P45 24V 100/90W
GOLD

UNIVERSAL

H4-5031

H4 P43 24V 100/90
COOL BLUE

UNIVERSAL

H4-5037

P43 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H4-5022H

P45 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H4-5021H

P36 24V10090

UNIVERSAL

H4-5019H

BULB & HALOGEN I MINIATURE BULBS

U
N
IV

MIN-2016MIN-2017 MIN-2015

MIN-2021 MIN-2018 MIN-2019

2441

UNIVERSAL

2467

UNIVERSAL

2453

UNIVERSAL

2459/2416

UNIVERSAL

2442

UNIVERSAL

2441 AMBER

UNIVERSAL



4

BULB & HALOGEN I MINIATURE BULBS

U
N
IV

MIN-2024 MIN-2020

24V 10W TUB

UNIVERSAL

2458/2476

UNIVERSAL

BULB & HALOGEN I WEDGE BULB

U
N
IV

WDG-6016

WDG T-10 24V

UNIVERSAL



FILTER

DIESEL FILTER KIT

DFK6006-E

DFK6005-E

DFK6007-E

DIESEL FILTER KIT

DIESEL FILTER KIT

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5L (Cloth + Coil)

0.5L (Cloth + Star)

0.5L (Coil + Coil)

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

160

170

165

40

40

40

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DF5015SP

DF5016SP

DF5031SP

DF5055SP

DF5056SP

DF5043SP

DF5042SP

DF6002EL

DF6001EL

DF6004EL

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

ESCT 351

351

351

1110

40

40

40

8

Escorts FT 35 EPA Tier II Tractor, KOEL HA 694T 105 HP, 6K 1080 TAI, 
HA 594 NA Gensets, Simpsons SJ 327 , S 325
(TAFE, Eagle, Eicher, NHIL, New Holland) S 217(Cummins), 
S 433 CPCB, TEPL 30WE Genset, ZTPL 3045, 3045 Tractor, 
IFTML URSUS 3250 Tractor, HIPL P 355 DI Trem 3,
P 345 DI trem 3 Tractors, M&M A 172D - CPCB, A 252D -
CPCB, A 514D - CPCB, A 984 TDI- CPCB Gensets,Kirloskar163_ 
Genset_KOEL 4R1040 NA Engine 60hp_4.16L_44KW    

Escorts FT 35 EPA Tier II Tractor, KOEL HA 694T 105 HP, 6K 1080 TAI,
HA 594 NA Gensets, Simpsons SJ 327 , S 325 (TAFE, Eagle, Eicher, NHIL,
New Holland) S 217(Cummins), S 433 CPCB, TEPL 30WE Genset,
ZTPL 3045, 3045 Tractor, IFTML URSUS 3250 Tractor,
HIPL P 355 DI Trem 3, P 345 DI trem 3 Tractors, M&M A 172D - CPCB, 
A 252D - CPCB, A 514D -  CPCB, A 984 TDI- CPCB Gensets, 
Kirloskar163_ Genset_KOEL 4R1040 NA Engine 60hp_4.16L_44KW

Escorts Powertrac 3500, 425N Tractor, John Deere 5041C Tractor,
Simpsons SC 213 Engine, Kirloskar RB 22, RB 33 Gensets

JCB 3DX/4DX - 320/A7188 (320/A7088)-Yellow

JCB 3DX/4DX - 32007394- Plated

New Holland-Primary-Black

New Holland-Secondary- Black

0.5 Ltr Coil type

0.5L Cloth Type

0.5L Metal Type(Paper)   

ESCT

ESCT

JCB.

JCB.

NHIL

NHIL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

1250

351

351

99

99

99

8

16

16

DFK6006

DFK6005

DFK6007

DIESEL FILTER KIT

DIESEL FILTER KIT

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5 L (Cloth + Coil)

0.5 L (Cloth + Star)

0.5 L (Coil + Coil)

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

191

191

191

30

30

30

50

50

50

ENGINE AIR FILTER

AF5047EL

AF5012PU

AF5023PU

AF5023EL

ENGINE AIR FILTER

ENGINE AIR FILTER

ENGINE AIR FILTER

ENGINE AIR FILTER

Massey - Air Filter(Metal Caps)

M&M 475 - Dl Tractor

Swaraj Tractor

Swaraj Tractor-Metal

MAFG

MHDR

SWRJ

SWRJ

235

180

220

322

32

32

32

27

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

AIR FILTER KIT

AFK5053

AFK5029

AFK5040

AIR FILTER KIT

AIR FILTER KIT

AIR FILTER KIT

JCB 3DX, JS-120,Loadall & Genset (63KVA to 100 KVA)-PU

John Deere, M&M Arjun Tractors, Eicher Genset (6")

Swaraj, John Deere, New Holland, Sonalika Tractors, Eicher, Genset (8")

JCB

JHDR

SWRJ

995

853

1296

4

16

16

ENGINE FILTER KIT

FK5050

FK5049

FK5045

FK5046

FK5048

ENGINE FILTER KIT

ENGINE FILTER KIT

ENGINE FILTER KIT

ENGINE FILTER KIT

ENGINE FILTER KIT

Eicher Kit(CLTH+COIL)

John deree Kit(CLTH+COIL)

Mahindra Di KIT(CLTH+COIL)

S4 Engine Kit(CLTH+COIL)

Swaraj Kit(CLTH+COIL)

ECHR

JHDR

MHDR

SIMP

SWRJ

435

495

368

385

306

12

12

12

12

12

5



FILTER

Part No. Description Application MRP MOQ

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

OF5008SP

OF5030SP

OF5022SP

OF5068SP

OF5019SP

OF5010SP

OF5061SP

OF5078SP

OF5024SP

OF5067SP

OF5005SP

OF5035SP

OF5044SP

OF5025SP

OF5041SP

OF5020SP

OF5026SP

OF5009SP

OF5028SP

OF5011EL

OF5057SP

OF5021SP

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

ECHR

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

FORC

FRD.

FRMT

FRMT

JHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

SIMP

SWRJ

SWRJ

SWRJ

VST.

272

112

280

520

275

274

730

420

336

375

196

304

266

404

294

239

483

217

347

133

480

141

16

32

40

16

16

40

8

8

16

8

40

40

40

16

40

16

16

40

16

32

16

16

Eicher

Eicher-HYDRAULIC

Escorts Tractor

Escorts-Farmtrac champion 39/41/42

Balwan (PTL)

Ford 3000 / 3600 Tractor

FARMTRAC 39- HYDRAULIC

FARMTRAC CLASSIC- HYDRAULIC FILTER

John deree  

Arjun 605 DI

M&M 475 - Dl Tractor

M&M Arjun 445DI, 445DI BSIIIA, 555DI, 605DI, 6000,  5525, 6025, 6500,
5520, 6030, 5500, 4500,4530,705 Tractors; Genset - 4385GM, 4445GM,
4505GM

M&M Bhoomiputra 235DI, Compact 3Cyl (33 PTO),
Compact 4Cyl, HST/PST Tractor

M&M HYDRAULIC

M&M Sarpanch 595DI BSIIIA, 585, 575 DI (CNG/PNG) Tractors, 4445TC,
4505, 4375GM, 4445TC- GM, 4405 G-18 Gensets (Turbo Charged Engine)

Yuvraj 215, mini tractor

New Holland (HYDRAULIC)

Simpsons S4 Engine Tractors, Gensets

Swaraj 855 - HYDRAULIC Filter

Swaraj Tractor

Swaraj-HYDRAULIC

VST Mini tractor

OEM

6



FILTER I AIR FILTER KIT

JC
B

AFK5053

AIR FILTER KIT

JCB 3DX, JS-120,
Loadall & Genset 
(63KVA to 100 KVA)-PU

JH
D
R

AFK5029

AIR FILTER KIT

John Deere, M&M
Arjun Tractors, 
Eicher Genset (6")

S
W

R
J

AFK5040

AIR FILTER KIT

Swaraj, John Deere,
New Holland,
Sonalika Tractors,
Eicher, Genset (8")

FILTER I DIESEL FILTER KIT

U
N
IV

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5L (Cloth + Star)

DFK6007-E

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5L (Coil + Coil)

DFK6005-E

DIESEL
FILTER KIT

0.5L (Cloth + Coil)

DFK6006-E

7

DFK6005

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5 L (Cloth + Star)

DFK6006

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5 L (Cloth + Coil)

DFK6007

DIESEL FILTER KIT

0.5 L (Coil + Coil)



JC
B

DF5055SP

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

JCB 3DX/4DX -
320/A7188 
(320/A7088)-Yellow

DF5056SP

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

JCB 3DX/4DX - 
32007394- Plated

N
H
IL

DF5042SP

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

New Holland
Secondary- Black

DF5043SP

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

New Holland
Primary-Black

U
N
IV

DF6001EL

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

0.5L Cloth Type

DF6002EL

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

0.5 Ltr Coil type

DF6004EL

DIESEL FUEL FILTER

0.5L Metal Type
(Paper)

FILTER I DIESEL FUEL FILTER

ES
C
T

HIPL P 355 DI Trem 3, 
P 345 DI trem 3 Tractors,
M&M A 172D, CPCB, 
A 252D - CPCB, A 514D - 
CPCB, A 984 TDI - CPCB
Gensets, Kirloskar163_ 
Genset_KOEL 
4R1040 NA Engine 
60hp_4.16L_44KW

DF5015SP DF5016SP DF5031SP

Escorts FT 35 EPA Tier II Tractor,
KOEL HA 694T 105 HP, 6K 1080 TAI,
HA 594 NA Gensets, Simpsons SJ 327,
S 325 (TAFE, Eagle, Eicher, NHIL,
New Holland) S 217(Cummins),
S 433 CPCB, TEPL 30WE Genset,
ZTPL 3045, 3045 Tractor, IFTML URSUS 
3250 Tractor, HIPL P 355 DI Trem 3, Escorts Powertrac

3500, 425N Tractor,
John Deere 
5041C Tractor,
Simpsons SC 213
Engine,
Kirloskar RB 22,
RB 33 Gensets

Escorts FT 35 EPA Tier II Tractor,
KOEL HA 694T 105 HP, 6K 1080 TAI,
HA 594 NA Gensets, Simpsons SJ 327,
S 325 (TAFE, Eagle, Eicher, NHIL,
New Holland) S 217(Cummins),
S 433 CPCB, TEPL 30WE Genset, 
ZTPL 3045, 3045 Tractor,
IFTML URSUS 3250, Tractor,

P 345 DI trem 3 Tractors,
M&M A 172D - CPCB, 
A 252D - CPCB, A 514D -
CPCB,  A 984 TDI- CPCB 
Gensets, Kirloskar163 Genset_
KOEL 4R1040 NA Engine 60hp_
4.16L_44KW

8

DIESEL FUEL FILTER DIESEL FUEL FILTER

DIESEL FUEL FILTER



JH
D
R

DIESEL FILTER
KIT

John deree Kit
(CLTH+COIL)

FK5049

FILTER I ENGINE AIR FILTER

M
A
FG

AF5047EL

ENGINE AIR FILTER

Massey - Air Filter
(Metal Caps)

M
H
D
R

AF5012PU

ENGINE AIR FILTER

M&M 475 Dl 
Tractor

FILTER I ENGINE FILTER KIT

M
H
D
R

ENGINE FILTER 
KIT

Mahindra Di KIT
(CLTH+COIL)

FK5045

107.082759675692

9

EC
H
R

ENGINE FILTER 
KIT

Eicher Kit
(CLTH+COIL

FK5050



FILTER I ENGINE FILTER KIT

FILTER I LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

EC
H
R

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Eicher

OF5008SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Eicher-Hydraulic

OF5030SP

ES
C
T

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Escorts Tractor

OF5022SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Escorts-Farmtrac
champion 39/41/42

OF5068SP

D10405960.9

FO
R
C

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Balwan (PTL)

OF5019SP

10

ENGINE FILTER 
KIT

S4 Engine Kit
(CLTH+COIL)

ENGINE FILTER 
KIT

Swaraj Kit
(CLTH+COIL)

114.731528223956

S
IM

P

FK5046

S
W

R
J

FK5048



FILTER I LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

FR
D LUBRICATION

OIL FILTER

Ford 3000 / 3600
Tractor

OF5010SP

FR
M
T

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Farmtrac 39
Hydraulic

OF5061SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

FARMTRAC CLASSIC
HYDRAULIC FILTER

OF5078SP

D10026160.9

JH
D
R

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

John deree

OF5024SP

D10405610.9

M
H
D
R

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Arjun 605 DI

OF5067SP

006008803F1

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

M&M 475
Dl Tractor

OF5005SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

M&M Arjun 445DI, 445DI
BSIIIA, 555DI, 605DI, 
6000, 5525, 6025, 6500, 
5520, 6030, 5500, 4500,
4530,705 Tractors; Genset
4385GM, 4445GM, 4505GM

OF5035SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

M&M Bhoomiputra
235DI, Compact 3Cyl
(33 PTO), Compact
4Cyl, HST / PST
Tractor

OF5044SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

M&M Hydraulic

OF5025SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

M&M Sarpanch 595DI BSIIIA, 
585,575 DI (CNG / PNG)
Tractors, 4445TC, 4505, 
4375GM, 4445TC GM, 4405 
G-18 Gensets 
(Turbo Charged Engine)

OF5041SP

11



FILTER I LUBRICATION OIL FILTER

M
H
D
R

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Yuvraj 215, 
Mini Tractor

OF5020SP

N
H
IL LUBRICATION

OIL FILTER

New Holland
(Hydraulic)

OF5026SP

S
IM

P LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Simpsons S4 Engine
Tractors, Gensets

OF5009SP

V
S
T

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

VST Mini tractor

OF5021SP

S
W

R
J

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Swaraj 855 
Hydraulic Filter

OF5028SP

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Swaraj Tractor

OF5011EL

LUBRICATION
OIL FILTER

Swaraj-Hydraulic

OF5057SP

12



HORN

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

DISC HORN

825174

825173

835198

835260

835447

835442

835446

835262

840133

840132

840091

D857007

D857003HDR

U80 12V CAR & LCV HRN SET

U80 12V CAR & LCV HT HRN

D90 12V HT HRN

D90 12V HT UNIVERSAL HRN

D90 12V CAR & LCV HRN

D90 12V MRTI HRN SET

D90 12V MRTI HT HRN

D90 12V UNIVERSAL HRN SET

D95 12V HRN SET

D95 12V HT HRN

D95 12V RED GRILL HRN SET

D125 12V HYP HRN SET (C.GRLL)

D125 12V R.GRLL HRN SET W.RLY

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

458

225

218

267

295

675

325

528

625

320

735

1825

2300

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TRUMPET HORN

875048

865001

865017

C80 12V CLARTON SET

T90 12V TRUMPET HRN SET (BLACK)

T90 12V TRUMPET HRN SET (TUNABLE)

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

1080

910

810

10

10

10

REVERSE HORN

890008

890007

890002

890004

RHN 12/24V 6 TONE SIREN

RHN 12/24V GRILL TYPE

RHN 12V COMPACT

RHN 12V TUKTUK

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

465

513

251

184

08

10

10

30

13



HORN I DISC HORN

U
N
IV

U80 12V CAR 
& LCV HRN SET

UNIVERSAL

825174

U80 12V CAR
& LCV HT HRN

UNIVERSAL

825173

D90 12V HT HRN

UNIVERSAL

835198

D90 12V HT 
UNIVERSAL HRN

UNIVERSAL

835260

D90 12V CAR
& LCV HRN

UNIVERSAL

835447

D90 12V MRTI
HRN SET

UNIVERSAL

835442

D90 12V
MRTI HT HRN

UNIVERSAL

835446

D90 12V 
UNIVERSAL 
HRN SET

UNIVERSAL

835262

D95 12V
HRN SET

UNIVERSAL

840133

D95 12V HT HRN

UNIVERSAL

840132

D95 12V RED
GRILL HRN SET

UNIVERSAL

840091 D857007

D125 12V 
R.GRLL HRN
SET W.RLY

UNIVERSAL

D857003HDR

282954209965 LT - 38500M55R00, HT - 38500M55R10

38500M55R10

D125 12V HYP 
HRN SET (C.GRLL)

UNIVERSAL

14



HORN I TRUMPET HORN

U
N
IV C80 12V 

CLARTON
SET

UNIVERSAL

875048

T90 12V TRUMPET
HRN SET (BLACK)

UNIVERSAL

865001

T90 12V 
TRUMPET HRN 
SET (TUNABLE)

UNIVERSAL

865017

HORN I REVERSE HORN

U
N
IV

RHN 12/24V 
6 TONE SIREN

UNIVERSAL

890008

RHN 12/24V
GRILL TYPE

UNIVERSAL

890007

RHN 12V 
COMPACT

UNIVERSAL

890002

RHN 12V
TUKTUK

UNIVERSAL

890004

15



LIGHTING

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

FENDER LIGHT

TP-7136AM

TP-7135AM

TL-6600AM

TL-6599AM

TL-6509M

TP-7141M

TP-7136M

TP-7135M

TL-6600

TL-6599

TL-6501

TL-6536

TL-6535

TL-6560

TL-6559

TP-7116

TP-7115

TL-6503

TL-6504

TP-7102

TP-7101

FRONT TRUN PARKING PWR TRC -LH

FRONT TRUN PARKING PWR TRC -RH

REAR FENDER LIGHT-PWRTRC-LH   

REAR FENDER LIGHT-PWRTRC-RH   

TAIL LIGHT- M&M               

FRONT LIGHT-BHUMIPUTRA        

FRONT TURN PARKING SNLK - LH  

FRONT TURN PARKING SNLK - RH  

REAR FENDER LIGHT-SNLK-LH     

REAR FENDER LIGHT-SNLK-RH     

TAIL LIGHT- TAFE 1035         

TAIL LIGHT TAFE - LH          

TAIL LIGHT TAFE- RH           

TAIL LIGHT- TAFE - LH         

TAIL LIGHT- TAFE - RH         

FORNT TURN PARKING TAFE - LH  

FORNT TURN PARKING TAFE - RH  

FRONT PARKING LIGHT-TAFE      

REAR PARKING LIGHT- TAFE      

FRONT TURN PARKING LT-TAFE-LH 

FRONT TURN PARKING LT-TAFE-RH 

POWER TRAC (PREMIUM) 

POWER TRAC (PREMIUM) 

POWER TRAC (PREMIUM) 

POWER TRAC (PREMIUM) 

MAHINDRA DI 265

SARPANCH/BHMPTR

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

TAFE 1035

TAFE DI 245

TAFE DI 245

TAFE EAGLE

TAFE EAGLE

TAFE MF 245

TAFE MF 245

TAFE T 245

TAFE T 245

TAFE T 245

TAFE T 245

ESCT

ESCT

ESCT

ESCT

MHDR

MHDR

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

442

442

399

399

362

313

347

347

347

347

130

383

383

341

341

205

205

246

246

187

187

5

5

5

5

2

10

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

HEADLIGHT

HL-5597FM

HL-5639M

HL-5597IM

HL-57015M

HL-57016M

HL-5568

HL-5567

HL-5667M

HL-5668M

HL-5668AM

HL-5534M

HL-5532M

HL-5588AM

HL-0071MD

HL-0070MD

HL-5506

HL-5505

ECHR

ECHR

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

FRD.

FRD.

JCB.

JCB.

JCB.

JHDR

JHDR

KMCO

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

HEAD LIGHT- EICHER 241/242    

HEAD LIGHT-EICHER TTR         

HEAD LIGHT-EICHER SHENSHAH    

HEADLAMP ASSY LED FRMTRAC RH

HEADLAMP ASSY LED FRMTRAC LH

SQUARE HL-NHLND NEW- LH       

SQUARE HL-NHLND NEW- RH       

HEAD LIGHT-JCB 3DX            

HEAD LIGHT AMBER INDC-JCB 4DX 

HEAD LIGHT WHITE INDC-JCB 4DX 

HL ASSY JOHN DERE 5D/E W ADAPT

HEAD LIGHT-JOHN DEERE         

ROUND HEAD LIGHT-S2 TYPE-KAMCO

HL WTH DRL MFR P43 LH-M&M DI  

HL WTH DRL MFR P43 RH-M&M DI  

HEAD LIGHT-SQARE-M&M SRPNCH-LH

HEAD LIGHT-SQARE-M&M SRPNCH-RH

EICHER TRACTOR 241/242

EICHER TTR

SHENSHAH TTR

FARMTRAC/POWERTRAC/DIGITRAC

FARMTRAC/POWERTRAC/DIGITRAC

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

JCB

JCB 4DX

JCB 4DX

 JOHN DERE 5D/E W

JOHN DEERE TTR

KAMCO TILLER 

M&M DI

M&M DI

MAHINDRA SARPANCH (NST)

MAHINDRA SARPANCH (NST)

281

372

291

2200

2200

610

610

572

679

673

395

357

434

619

619

491

491

12

10

10

4

4

10

10

4

4

4

10

10

5

6

6

10

10

16



LIGHTING

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

HEADLIGHT

HL-5528AM

HL-5582M

HL-5582DM

HL-5582AM

HL-5582AMD

HL-5597BM

HL-5528BM

HL-5533M

HL-5597EM

HL-5587AM

HL-5587BM

HL-5587

HL-5597AM

HL-5597CM

HL-5639AM

HL-5586BM

HL-5585BM

HL-5502

HL-5501

HL-5522AM

HL-5521AM

HL-5536

HL-5535

HL-5536AM

HL-5535AM

HL-0065

HL-0064

HL-0071

HL-0070

HL-5582CM

MI-7770AM

HL-5598M

HEAD LIGHT- M&M YVRJ/AGNI-RH/L

HEAD LIGHT MINI BIG BOSS P45  

HL MIN BOSS P43 PLAN GLS & REF

HEAD LIGHT MINI BIG BOSS P43  

HL BIGG BOSS WTH DRL-UNIV     

HEAD LIGHT- PREET- RH/LH      

SQUARE HL- ITL-SONALIKA-RH/LH 

HEAD LIGHT-SONALIKA           

HEAD LIGHT-SNL-GREENFLD- RH/LH

HEAD LIGHT-P43 TYPE-SWARAJ-R/L

HL WT P45 TYP HLDR-SWARAJ     

HEAD LIGHT- SWARAJ-RH/LH      

HEAD LIGHT- SWARAJ 755- RH/LH 

HEAD LIGHT- SWARAJ 855- RH/LH 

HEAD LIGHT-MASSY MAHAN        

ROUND HL-R2 TYPE HOLDER-LH    

ROUND HL-R2 TYPE HOLDER-RH    

HL-RED-WT PARKING- TAFE- LH   

HL-RED-WT PARKING- TAFE- RH   

HEAD LIGHT- TAFE EAGLE - LH   

HEAD LIGHT- TAFE EAGLE - RH   

HEAD LIGHT- TAFE-245 - LH     

HEAD LIGHT- TAFE-245 - RH     

HL WT P43 TYP HLDR LH-TAFE    

HL WT P43 TYP HLDR RH-TAFE    

HL ROUND P45 TYP LH-TTR       

HL ROUND P45 TYP RH-TTR       

HL ROUND P43 TYP LH-TTR       

HL ROUND P43 TYP RH-TTR       

HEAD LIGHT YELW GLAS-MINI BOSS

SPOT LAMP CHINI BIGG BOSS     

HEAD LIGHT- TILLER- RH/LH     

MAHINDRA YUVRAJ/AGNI

MINI BIG BOSS

MINI BIG BOSS

MINI BIG BOSS

UNIVERSAL

IF PREET TRACTOR 

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

SONALIKA/ GREEN FIELD

M&M SWARAJ

M&M SWARAJ

M&M SWARAJ

PTL SWARAJ 755 

SWARAJ 855

MAHAAN TTR

TAFE

TAFE

TAFE 1035

TAFE 1035

TAFE EAGLE

TAFE EAGLE

TAFE T 245

TAFE T 245

TAFE T-245

TAFE T-245

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

VST TILLER TRACTOR 

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

PRET

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

SWRJ

SWRJ

SWRJ

SWRJ

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

VST.

357

422

422

435

631

279

372

330

279

232

213

182

416

313

401

506

506

494

494

438

438

236

236

222

222

460

460

454

454

429

327

318

10

6

6

6

6

6

5

10

12

18

18

18

12

12

10

18

18

10

10

18

18

10

10

10

10

18

18

18

18

6

6

10

LIGHTING SPARES

5567-665M

CL-7337M

5507-602X

5564-601X

TL-6710M

TL-6709M

6501-615

5503-601X

6535-615

MI-7762DM

FRD.

JCB.

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

SEALED BEAM SQUARE NEW HOLLAND

CABIN LAMP ASSY W/O BULB-JCB

GLASS MHNDRA                  

HEAD LIGHT REFLECTOR M&M BHMPT

TAIL LIGHT LH- BHUMIPUTRA     

TAIL LIGHT RH- BHUMIPUTRA     

TAIL LIGHT LENS TAFE 1035     

REFLECTOR W/O PARKNG TAFE 1035

TAIL LIGHT LENS TAFE T245     

SPOT LAMP 110MM WT BULB-YELLOW

NEW HOLLAND TRACTOR 

JCB

MAHINDRA B 275

MAHINDRA BHUMIPUTRA

SARPANCH/BHMPTR

SARPANCH/BHMPTR

TAFE 1035

TAFE 1035

TAFE T 245

UNIVERSAL

121

190

61

91

426

426

63

93

152

283

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

17



LIGHTING

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

LIGHTING SPARES

MI-7761DM

0064-601ASSY

0070-601ASSY

SPOT LAMP 85MM WT BULB-YELLOW 

SEALED BEAM ASSY P45-TTR

SEALED BEAM ASSY P43-TTR

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

198

168

161

24

10

10

PLOUG LAMP

PL-7331

PL-7331EM

PL-7326

PL-7335L

PL-7339M

MHDR

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

PLOUGH LAMP M&M               

PLOUGH LAMP                   

PLOUGH LAMP WT GRILL TAFE     

PLOUGH LAMP WT H3 TAFE        

UNIV MINI PLOUGH LAMP WT BULB

MAHINDRA

MAHINDRA

TAFE DI 245

TAFE DI 245

UNIVERSAL

512

491

712

675

330

18

18

12

12

24

SPOT LAMP

WL-7336M

WL-7338M

MI-7762LA

MI-7764EM

MI-7762IM

MI-7764JM

MI-7764CM

MI-7763EM

MI-7762HM

MI-7764AM

MI-7762EM

MI-7762CM

MI-7762FM

MI-7763JM

MI-7762AM

MI-7761EM

MI-7761CM

MI-7761FM

MI-7761AM

MI-7761LB

MI-7761LA

WL-7347ML

WL-7346ML

WL-7344ML

WL-7342AML

WL-7342ML

WL-7341AML

WL-7341ML

WL-7340AML

WL-7340ML

WL-7348ML

WL-7345ML

WL-7343ML

JCB.

JCB.

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

WORK LAMP-JCB                 

OVAL SPOTLMP ASY WT H3 BLB-JCB

LED SPOT LIGHT - CLEAR 110MM  

SPOT LAMP-142MM-YELLOW WT BULB

Spot Lamp 24V w bulb Yellow   

SPOT LAMP-142MM-YELLW W/O BULB

SPOT LAMP-142MM-CLEAR WT BULB 

SPOT LAMP 100MM WT BULB-YELLOW

Spot Lamp 24V w bulb clear    

SPOT LAMP-142MM-CLEAR W/O BULB

SPOT LAMP 110MM WT BULB-YELLOW

SPOT LAMP 110MM WT BULB-CLEAR 

SPOT LAMP 110MM W/O BULB-YLLOW

SPOT-100MM YELLOW W/O BULB    

SPOT LAMP 110MM W/O BULB-CLEAR

SPOT LAMP 85MM WT BULB-YELLOW 

SPOT LAMP 85MM WITH BULB-CLEAR

SPOT LAMP 85MM W/O BULB-YELLOW

SPOT LAMP -85MM W/O BULB-CLEAR

LED SPOT LGHT 85MM YELLW GLASS

LED SPOT LIGHT 85MM CLR GLASS 

PL W/T PP SWTCH 12V DRL 15 LED

ROUND WL 12V DRL 15 LED 130mm

MEGA 12V DRL 12 LED 110mm

HI-PWR BEM 24V DRL 24LED 150mm

HI-PWR BEM 12V DRL 24LED 150mm

MNI BIGBOS 24V DRL 24LED 150mm

MNI BIGBOS 12V DRL 24LED 150mm

MINI DOR 24V DRL 24 LED 150mm

MINI DOR 12V DRL 24 LED 150mm

CMBINE LMP 12V DRL 24LED 150mm

FOG LAMP 12V DRL 15 LED 135mm

HUNTER 12V DRL 7 LED 90mm

3DX/ 4DX

JCB

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

297

350

1083

357

331

323

322

304

300

291

283

284

260

240

231

198

191

176

150

405

362

501

439

294

563

563

568

568

568

568

563

423

222

18

6

10

2

24

2

14

2

24

14

2

24

24

2

24

24

24

24

24

2

10

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

18

18

18

12

12

18



LIGHTING I FENDER LIGHT

ES
C
T

FRONT TRUN 
PARKING PWR
TRC -LH

POWER TRAC
(PREMIUM) 

TP-7136AM

FRONT TRUN
PARKING PWR
TRC -RH

POWER TRAC
(PREMIUM) 

TP-7135AM

REAR FENDER
LIGHT-PWRTRC
LH   

POWER TRAC
(PREMIUM) 

TL-6600AM

REAR FENDER
LIGHT-PWRTRC
RH

POWER TRAC
(PREMIUM) 

TL-6599AM

M
H
D
R

TAIL LIGHT- M&M

MAHINDRA DI 265

TL-6509M

FRONT LIGHT
BHUMIPUTRA

SARPANCH
BHMPTR

TP-7141M

19

S
N
LK

FRONT TURN
PARKING SNLK 
LH

SONALIKA

TP-7136M

FRONT TURN
PARKING SNLK
RH

SONALIKA

TP-7135M

REAR FENDER
LIGHT-SNLK-LH

SONALIKA

TL-6600

REAR FENDER
LIGHT-SNLK-RH

SONALIKA

TL-6599



LIGHTING I FENDER LIGHT

TA
FF

TAIL LIGHT- TAFE
1035

TAFE 1035

TL-6501

TAIL LIGHT
TAFE - LH

TAFE DI 245

TL-6536

TAIL LIGHT-
TAFE - LH

TAFE EAGLE

TL-6560

TAIL LIGHT-
TAFE - RH

TAFE EAGLE

TL-6559

FORNT TURN
PARKING TAFE
LH

TP-7116

FRONT PARKING
LIGHT-TAFE

TAFE T 245

TL-6503

REAR PARKING

LIGHT- TAFE

TL-6504

TAIL LIGHT
TAFE- RH

TAFE DI 245

TL-6535

FORNT TURN
PARKING TAFE
RH

TAFE MF 245

TP-7115

20

FRONT TURN
PARKING LT
TAFE-LH 

TAFE T 245

TP-7102

FRONT TURN
PARKING LT
TAFE-RH 

TAFE T 245

TP-7101

LIGHTING I HEADLIGHT

EC
H
R

HEAD LIGHT
EICHER 241/242

EICHER TRACTOR
241/242

HL-5597FM

HEAD LIGHT
EICHER TTR

EICHER TTR

HL-5639M

HEAD LIGHT
EICHER SHENSHAH

SHENSHAH TTR

HL-5597IM



21

LIGHTING I HEADLIGHT

ES
C
T

HEADLAMP ASSY
LED FRMTRAC RH

FARMTRAC/POWER
TRAC/DIGITRAC

HL-57015M

HEADLAMP ASSY
LED FRMTRAC LH

FARMTRAC/POWER
TRAC/DIGITRAC

HL-57016M

FR
D

SQUARE HL-NHLND
NEW- LH

NEW HOLLAND

HL-5568

SQUARE HL-NHLND
NEW- RH

NEW HOLLAND

HL-5567

JC
B

HEAD LIGHT
JCB 3DX

JCB

HL-5667M

HEAD LIGHT
AMBER
INDC-JCB 4DX 

JCB 4DX

HL-5668M

HEAD LIGHT
WHITE INDC
JCB 4DX 

JCB 4DX

HL-5668AM

JH
D
R HL ASSY JOHN

DERE 5D/E 
W ADAPT

JOHN DERE
5D/E W

HL-5534M

HEAD LIGHT
JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE TTR

HL-5532M

K
M
C
O

ROUND 
HEAD LIGHT
S2 TYPE-KAMCO

KAMCO TILLER 

HL-5588AM



LIGHTING I HEADLIGHT

22

M
H
D
R

HL WTH DRL MFR
P43 LH-M&M DI

M&M DI

HL-0071MD

HL WTH DRL MFR
P43 RH-M&M DI

M&M DI

HL-0070MD

HEAD LIGHT-SQARE
M&M SRPNCH-RH

MAHINDRA
SARPANCH (NST)

HL-5505

HEAD LIGHT- M&M
YVRJ/AGNI-RH/L

MAHINDRA YUVRAJ
AGNI

HL-5528AM

HEAD LIGHT
MINI BIG BOSS P45

MINI BIG BOSS

HL-5582M

HEAD LIGHT MINI
BIG BOSS P43

MINI BIG BOSS

HL-5582AM

HL BIGG BOSS
WTH DRL-UNIV

UNIVERSAL

HL-5582AMD

HEAD LIGHT
SQARE M&M
SRPNCH-LH

MAHINDRA
SARPANCH (NST)

HL-5506

HL MIN BOSS P43
PLAN GLS & REF

MINI BIG BOSS

HL-5582DM

P
R
ET

HEAD LIGHT-
PREET- RH/LH

IF PREET TRACTOR 

HL-5597BM

S
N
LK

SQUARE HL- ITL
SONALIKA-RH/LH

SONALIKA

HL-5528BM

HEAD LIGHT
SONALIKA

SONALIKA

HL-5533M

HEAD LIGHT-SNL
GREENFLD- RH/LH

SONALIKA/
GREEN FIELD

HL-5597EM



LIGHTING I HEADLIGHT

23

S
W

R
J

HEAD LIGHT-P43
TYPE-SWARAJ-R/L

M&M SWARAJ

HL-5587AM

HL WT P45 TYP
HLDR-SWARAJ

M&M SWARAJ

HL-5587BM

HEAD LIGHT-
SWARAJ-RH/LH

M&M SWARAJ

HL-5587

HEAD LIGHT
SWARAJ 755- RH/LH

PTL SWARAJ 755 

HL-5597AM

HEAD LIGHT-
SWARAJ 855- RH/LH 

SWARAJ 855

HL-5597CM

TA
FF

HEAD LIGHT-
MASSY MAHAN

MAHAAN TTR

HL-5639AM

ROUND HL-R2 
TYPE HOLDER-LH

TAFE

HL-5586BM

ROUND HL-R2
TYPE HOLDER-RH

TAFE

HL-5585BM

HL-RED-WT
PARKING TAFE- LH

TAFE 1035

HL-5502

HL-RED-WT
PARKING TAFE- RH

TAFE 1035

HL-5501

HEAD LIGHT
TAFE EAGLE - LH

TAFE EAGLE

HL-5522AM

HEAD LIGHT-
TAFE EAGLE - RH

TAFE EAGLE

HL-5521AM

HEAD LIGHT
TAFE-245 - LH

TAFE T 245

HL-5536

HEAD LIGHT
TAFE-245 - RH

TAFE T 245

HL-5535



LIGHTING I HEADLIGHT

HL WT P43 TYP
HLDR LH-TAFE

TAFE T-245

HL-5536AM

HL WT P43 TYP
HLDR RH-TAFE

TAFE T-245

HL-5535AM

U
N
IV

HL ROUND P45
TYP LH-TTR

UNIVERSAL

HL-0065

HL ROUND P45
TYP RH-TTR

UNIVERSAL

HL-0064

HL ROUND P43
TYP LH-TTR

UNIVERSAL

HL-0071

HL ROUND P43
TYP RH-TTR

UNIVERSAL

HL-0070

HEAD LIGHT YELW
GLAS-MINI BOSS

UNIVERSAL

HL-5582CM

SPOT LAMP CHINI
BIGG BOSS

UNIVERSAL

MI-7770AM

24

TA
FF

V
S
T HEAD LIGHT-

TILLER- RH/LH

VST TILLER
TRACTOR 

HL-5598M



LIGHTING I LIGHTING SPARES

FR
D

SEALED BEAM
SQUARE NEW
HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND
TRACTOR 

5567-665M

JC
B CABIN LAMP

ASSY W/O 
BULB-JCB

JCB

CL-7337M

M
H
D
R

GLASS MHNDRA

MAHINDRA B 275

5507-602X

HEAD LIGHT
REFLECTOR
M&M BHMPT

MAHINDRA
BHUMIPUTRA

5564-601X

TAIL LIGHT LH
BHUMIPUTRA

SARPANCH
BHMPTR

TL-6710M

TAIL LIGHT RH
BHUMIPUTRA

SARPANCH
BHMPTR

TL-6709M

25

TA
FF

TAIL LIGHT LENS
TAFE 1035

TAFE 1035

6501-615

REFLECTOR W/O
PARKNG TAFE 1035

TAFE 1035

5503-601X

TAIL LIGHT LENS
TAFE T245

TAFE T 245

6535-615



LIGHTING I LIGHTING SPARES

LIGHTING I PLOUG LAMP

M
H
D
R

PLOUGH LAMP
M&M

MAHINDRA

PL-7331

PLOUGH LAMP

MAHINDRA

PL-7331EM

TA
FF

PLOUGH LAMP
WT GRILL TAFE

TAFE DI 245

PL-7326

PLOUGH LAMP
WT H3 TAFE

TAFE DI 245

PL-7335L

U
N
IV

SPOT LAMP 110MM
WT BULB-YELLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762DM

SPOT LAMP 85MM
WT BULB-YELLOW 

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761DM

SEALED BEAM 
ASSY P45-TTR

UNIVERSAL

0064-601ASSY

SEALED BEAM
ASSY P43-TTR

UNIVERSAL

0070-601ASSY

26

U
N
IV

UNIV MINI PLOUGH
LAMP WT BULB

UNIVERSAL

PL-7339M



LIGHTING I SPOT LAMP

JC
B

WORK LAMP-JCB

3DX/ 4DX

WL-7336M

OVAL SPOTLMP
ASY WT H3 BLB-JCB

JCB

WL-7338M

27

U
N
IV

LED SPOT LIGHT 
CLEAR 110MM  

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762LA

SPOT LAMP-142MM
YELLOW WT BULB

UNIVERSAL

MI-7764EM

SPOT LAMP 24V 
W BULB YELLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762IM

SPOT LAMP-142MM
YELLW W/O BULB

UNIVERSAL

MI-7764JM

SPOT LAMP-142MM
CLEAR WT BULB

UNIVERSAL

MI-7764CM

SPOT LAMP 100MM
WT BULB-YELLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7763EM

SPOT LAMP 24V 
W BULB CLEAR

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762HM

SPOT LAMP-142MM
CLEAR W/O BULB

UNIVERSAL

MI-7764AM

SPOT LAMP 110MM
WT BULB-YELLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762EM

SPOT LAMP 110MM
WT BULB-CLEAR 

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762CM

SPOT LAMP 110MM 
W/O BULB-YLLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762FM

SPOT-100MM 
YELLOW W/O BULB

UNIVERSAL

MI-7763JM



LIGHTING I SPOT LAMP

U
N
IV

SPOT LAMP 110MM
W/O BULB-CLEAR

UNIVERSAL

MI-7762AM

SPOT LAMP 85MM 
WT BULB-YELLOW 

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761EM

SPOT LAMP 85MM 
WITH BULB-CLEAR

UNIVERSAL

MI-7763EM

SPOT LAMP 85MM
W/O BULB-YELLOW

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761FM

SPOT LAMP -85MM
W/O BULB-CLEAR

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761AM

LED SPOT LGHT
85MM YELLW GLASS

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761LB

LED SPOT LIGHT
85MM CLR GLASS

UNIVERSAL

MI-7761LA

PL W/T PP SWTCH
12V DRL 15 LED

UNIVERSAL

WL-7347ML

ROUND WL 12V
DRL 15 LED 130mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7346ML

MEGA 12V DRL
12 LED 110mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7344ML

HI-PWR BEM 24V
DRL 24LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7342AML

HI-PWR BEM 12V
DRL 24LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7342ML

28

MNI BIGBOS 24V
DRL 24LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7341AML

MNI BIGBOS 12V
DRL 24LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7341ML

MINI DOR 24V DRL
24 LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7340AML



LIGHTING I SPOT LAMP

U
N
IV

MINI DOR 12V
DRL 24 LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7340ML

CMBINE LMP 12V
DRL 24LED 150mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7348ML

FOG LAMP 12V DRL
15 LED 135mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7345ML

HUNTER 12V DRL
7 LED 90mm

UNIVERSAL

WL-7343ML

29



REAR VIEW MIRROR

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

REAR VIEW MIRROR

RV-17001

RV-17001

RV-10000

RV-10002

RV-10001

RVM JOHN DEER

RVM PRET

RVM MASSY FERGUSON TRAC.

RVM TAFE-7250 DI                  

RVM TAFE N/M

JOHN DEER

PRET

MASSEY FERGUSON

TAFE 7250 DI

TAFE N/M

JHDR

PRET

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

307

307

108

317

295

10

10

20

10

10

30

REAR VIEW MIRROR I REAR VIEW MIRROR

JH
D
R

RVM JOHN DEER

JOHN DEER

RV-17001

P
R
ET

RVM PRET

PRET

RV-17001

TA
FF

RVM MASSY 
FERGUSON TRAC.

MASSEY FERGUSON

RV-10000

RVM TAFE-7250 DI

TAFE 7250 DI

RV-10002

RVM TAFE N/M

TAFE N/M

RV-10001
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Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

F15200345A00

F15200361A00

F15700101A00

F15700102A00

F15700113A00

F15700108A00

F15200146A00

F15200147A00

A11600317A00

A11800013A00

A11800007A00

A11800012A00

A11600004A00

A11600342A00

I17900001A00

F15200389A00

F15200358A00

F15200357A00

F15200378A00

A11600121A00

A11600153A00

A11600211A00

A11600147A00

A11600140A00

A11600003A00

F15200284A00

F15200300A99

A17400124A00

A11700007A00

A17400139A00

A17400148A00

A17400159A00

A11600279A00

A11600268A00

A11600255A00

A11600264A00

L12205009A00

AJAX FIORI SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT WITHOUT ARM REST

AJAX FIORI DRIVER SEAT WITH ARMREST

BEML SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT FOR DUMPER

BEML SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT FOR DUMPER

BEML SUSPENDED CO DRIVER SEAT FOR DUMPER

BEML SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT FOR DUMPER

CPIL MECHANICAL SUSPENDED SEAT WITHOUT HEAD

REST & ARM REST- LEFT HAND

CPIL MECHANICAL SUSPENDED SEAT WITH HEAD

REST AND ARM REST- LEFT HAND

SLIDING SEAT- 50HP FACELIFT - TMTL Dual Tone

TMTL DRIVER FIXED SEAT FOR LOW HP

TMTL DRIVER FIXED SEAT

TMTL DRIVER SLIDING SEAT

ESCORTS SLIDING SEAT

ESCORTS FIXED SEAT

GODREJ FORKLIFT SEAT

JCB SWIVELLING SEAT WITH SUSPENSION

JCB Operator Seat Non AC (Excavator seat)

ASSY SEAT COMPL NON AC

ASSY SEAT COMPL JCB 18INCH BLACK (Pan & Cushion 

assembly with slider (JCB logo) black vinyl)

JOHN DEERE DRIVER SLIDING SEAT 38HP

JOHN DEERE FIXED SEAT

JOHN DEERE TUP DRIVER SEAT

JOHN DEERE DRIVER SEAT 

JOHN DEERE DRIVER SLIDING SEAT 45 HP

ASSY SEAT COMPL JD UTAI  (With spring suspension)

KOBELCO CE SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT FOR

EXCAVATOR

ASSY SEAT COMPL -PC210

M&M FIXED SEAT

M&M MUSA DRIVER SEAT WITH ARM REST

M&M SLIDING SEAT

M&M DRIVER SEAT ERGO MODEL

ASSY SEAT COMPL - ARJUN 

CNH DRIVER SEAT

CNH DRIVER SEAT(GREY) WITH ARMREST & WITHOUT SEAT BELT

CNH DRIVER SEAT

CNH DRIVER SEAT(GREY) WITH A/R & S/B

PIL BUCKET SEAT (WITHOUT SUSPENSION) WITH HEAD

REST AND ARM REST

Concrete mixer

Mixers (SLM  - Self Loading Mixer)

35 Tunner dumper

B-35 Dumper

BH60 Dumper

Dozer 155

Dumper 1035

Dumper 1035

 50HP Facelift

(SMV) - 241/242/312/364 -24HP

(SMV) - 368/485/380/480 -36HP

(SMV) - 5660 -50HP

FARM TRAC/POWER TRAC

PowerTrac/FarmTrac 60 Fixed tractor series

FORKLIFT

Backhoe loader-JCB 3DX

Excavator

Excavator

JCB 402/ L8910 MODEL

 5D Series tractors

 5D Series tractors (5005D)

 5E FT4 Series (5050E, 5055E, 5058E, 5065E, 5067E, 5075E)

 5E Sakthi (USA) tractors

 5E Series tractors

UTAI

EXCAVATOR SK140, SK220

PC210

475 Di

5545 4WD Shuttle

575 Di

B295

MAHINDRA

36 series

56 series, NDL series

56 series, NDL series

MDL Series

Railways Track Machines

AJX.

AJX.

BEML

BEML

BEML

BEML

CATP

CATP

ECHR

ECHR

ECHR

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

GDRJ

JCB.

JCB.

JCB.

JCB.

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

KBLC

LNTK

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

PLSR

19298

18502

21121

19718

26838

26833

22504

26339

7866

6627

7105

7716

8210

6291

9325

15702

22730

24529

9500

7931

7542

19904

14815

8258

8800

24773

23730

7165

22551

7540

7993

12800

8649

12358

12502

16697

16029

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SEATING



SEATING
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Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

A17400004A00

A11600056A00

A11600182A00

A11600343A00

A17700122A00

A11600281A00

A11600337A00

A11600338A00

A11600151A00

A11600312A00

F15200379A00

F15200129A00

A17600013A00

A17800023A00D01

A17800014A00

A17800023A00

A17800029A00

A17600013A00D01

A17600012A00

A17800028A00

A17800024A00

A17900004A00

ITL 3CYL DRIVER SEAT

ITL DRIVER SEAT SIKKANDAR MODEL

ITL DRIVER SEAT

SWARAJ FIXED SEAT

TAFE SLIDING SEAT WITHOUT ARM REST

TAFE DRIVER SEAT 

TAFE FIXED SEAT - SPARES 

TAFE Sliding seat

Orchard tractor seat

LONG BACK SLIDING SEAT - Dual Tone

TATA HITACHI SWIVELLING SEAT WITH HEAD REST FOR 

BACKHOE LOADER

SWIVELLING SEAT-RIGHT HAND DRIVER SEAT

with out Head rest

UNIVERSAL TERRA P- T6 520 LBR WITH SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL PNEUMATIC SUSP SEAT W/O SWIVEL -24 V

Mechanical suspended seat T5-Terra M

UNIVERSAL TERRA P- T6 520 LBR WITHOUT SWIVEL 

(PNEUMATIC SUSPENDED SEAT)

UNIVERSAL TERRA M - T5 520 SBR WITHOUT SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL PNEUMATIC SUSP SEAT WITH SWIVEL -24 V

UNIVERSAL TERRA P- T6 480 LBR WITH SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL TERRA M - T5 480 SBR WITHOUT SWIVEL

(MECHANICAL SUSPENDED SEAT)

UNIVERSAL TERRA M - T5 450 SBR WITHOUT SWIVEL

VOLTAS DRIVER SEAT

730DI, 734DI

DI-750III, RX-750III, DI-60 WT Tractors

Worldtrac series

SWARAJ 735

CX 245, GX 168, GX 169, GX 124, GX 125

MF 6028

MF241,245,1035,5245

MF7250

Orchard tractor

SC931 & SC964

315e ,315v & 5tbl Backhoel oader

Backhoe loader

Universal

UNIVERSAL

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

FORKLIFT

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TTHT

TTHT

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

VLTS

8037

13328

17998

6058

15991

7262

5988

7200

6187

7729

27460

26200

73417

71146

61481

67510

49526

79181

65469

51311

51311

8226

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SEAT SPARE

F15203055F06

F12106139Q01

F12106148Q01

A17407103W05

F15203025F06

L12205135U01

L12205136U01

L12205134U01

A11616005D04

A11625104F06

A11425101F06

F12102137Q01

F12118113P01

CATP

CATP

KBLC

MHDR

PLSR

PLSR

PLSR

PLSR

TAFF

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

STUD FOR ARM REST OF F15200147A00

SHOCK ABSORBER

TML SEAT DAMPER IMPROVED

M&M TENSION SPRING

HEX HD BOLT M10 * 55

BACK REST UPHOLSTERY COVER

HEAD REST UPHOLSTERY COVER

SEAT BASE UPHOLSTERY COVER

CARRIER PLATE

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR HEX HD SCREW M8X35

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR HEX HD SCREW M8X16

WEBBING BUCKLE

PVC BELLOW COVER

DUMPER1035

DUMPER1035

EXCAVATOR SK140, SK220

475 Di ,575 Di & B295

Plasser India

Plasser India

Plasser India

Plasser India

MF1035, MF 241 tractors

Universal

Universal

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

24

659

819

171

24

1168

320

774

1115

13

18

591

1022

10

25

25

50

1

1

1

1

2

100

100

25

5

L12200138A00 VOLVO DRIVER SEAT (WITHOUT SUSPENSION) WITH
ARM REST WITHOUT HEAD REST ('RAILWAYS)

Construction equipments, Ingersoll RandVLVO 13612 1

F15200377A00

F15200366A00

ASSY SEAT COMPL-VOLVO  with dual arm rest

VOLVO CE MECHANICAL SUSPENDED DRIVER SEAT

DD100B

DD100B

VLVO

VLVO

53126

51311

1

1
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Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

SEAT SPARE

TENSION SPRING

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR SEAT BELT- RETRACTABLE

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR SHOCK ABSORBER (Two Ring)

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR SHOCK ABSORBER (One Ring)

2 POINT RETRACTABLE SEAT BELT

UNIVERSAL (CNH & JD)

Universal (CNH ,JD & TAFE)

Universal (M&M,CNH ,JD,TAFE)

Universal (TAFE ,JD ,CNH)

UNIVERSAL(TAFE & JD)

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

145

2513

506

653

3993

50

2

25

25

2

A11107109W05

A11613005Q01

A17405177Q01

A11107120Q01

A11613092Q01

SEAT SUB ASSEMBLY

A11803044A01

A11102158A01

A10102114A01

A11616027A01

A11616028A01

A11107128A01

A10102112A01

A11802050A01

A11802052A01

A11701227L01X

A11701228L01X

A17410074A01

A17410098A01

A17410100A01

A11603027A01

A11603063A01

A11602195A01

A11603062A01

A11201154A01

A11609006A01

A11107128A01

A11803066A01

A11602182A01

A11803067A01

A11803045A01

A11107128A01

A11620011A01

A11620009A01

A11620010A01

F12120126A01

ECHR

ECHR

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

JHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

TMTL BACKREST

EICHER BACK REST

JD CUSHION ASSY

JOHN DEERE SEAT BASE

JOHN DEERE BACK REST

FOLDABLE ARM REST KIT

M&M CUSHION ASSY

M&M SEAT BASE

M&M BACK REST

MUSA SEAT BASE FOAM 

MUSA BACK REST FOAM           

SEAT BASE ASSY ERGO

BACK REST ASSY ERGO

SEAT BASE & BACK REST KIT ERGO

GREY BACKREST

SEATBASE & BACKREST-KIT, 56 series, NDL series

SEAT BASE CUSHION-KIT, 56 series, NDL series

N2 BACKREST CUSHION-KIT, 56 series, NDL series

GREY SEAT BASE

CNH GREY SEAT BASE & BACKREST KIT

FOLDABLE ARM REST KIT

BACK REST ASSY

SEAT BASE ASSY

SEAT BASE & BACK REST KIT

EICHER / TMTL SEAT BASE 

FOLDABLE ARM REST KIT

UNIVERSAL SEAT BASE AND BACK REST KIT

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR Seat Base

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR Back rest

MECHANICAL SUSPENSION

(SMV) - 241/242/312/364 -24HP

36HP, 50 HP

5D  & 5E Series 

5D  & 5E Series 

5D  & 5E Series 

UNIVERSAL

475 Di &575 Di

475 Di &575 Di

475 Di &575 Di

5545 4WD Shuttle

5545 4WD Shuttle

B295

B295

B295

56 series, NDL series

CASE NEW HOLLAND

CASE NEW HOLLAND

CASE NEW HOLLAND

NH 3032, 3510 tractors

NH 3032, 3510 tractors & 36 Series

UNIVERSAL

730 DI & 734 DI

730 DI & 734 DI

730 DI & 734 DI

36HP, 50HP

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

651

1236

3002

1973

1454

1916

1935

1321

930

2351

1875

1600

1460

3060

1525

4250

2250

2000

1659

2756

1916

926

1756

2682

1401

1916

2394

1644

1249

6190

10

10

5

10

10

5

5

10

10

2

5

10

10

5

10

5

10

10

10

5

5

10

10

5

10

5

5

10

10

2
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SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

B
EM

L
A
JX

AJAX FIORI 
SUSPENDED 
DRIVER SEAT 
WITHOUT ARM 
REST

Concrete Mixer

F15200345A00

L.030.570

AJAX FIORI 
DRIVER SEAT 
WITH ARMREST

Mixers (SLM-Self 
Loading Mixer)

F15200361A00

AC09470C9773

BEML SUSPENDED
DRIVER SEAT
FOR DUMPER

35 Tunner Dumper

F15700101A00

935-OS-01018

BEML SUSPENDED
DRIVER SEAT
FOR DUMPER

B-35 Dumper

F15700102A00

951-OS-02008

BEML SUSPENDED
CO DRIVER SEAT
FOR DUMPER

BH60 Dumper

F15700113A00

376OS02007

BEML SUSPENDED
DRIVER SEAT FOR
DUMPER

Dozer 155

F15700108A00

125OS01009

C
A
TP

CPIL MECHANICAL
SUSPENDED SEAT
WITHOUT HEAD 
REST & ARM 
REST- LEFT HAND

Dumper 1035

F15200146A00

81045647 - Dumper 1035

CPIL MECHANICAL
SUSPENDED SEAT
WITH HEAD REST
& ARM REST-
LEFT HAND

Dumper 1035

F15200147A00

2442436 - Dumper 1035

EC
H
R

SLIDING SEAT- 
50HP FACELIFT - 
TMTL Dual Tone

 50HP Facelift

A11600317A00

93319891

TMTL DRIVER
FIXED SEAT FOR 
LOW HP

(SMV) - 241/242
/312/364 -24HP

A11800013A00

TMTL DRIVER
FIXED SEAT

(SMV) - 368/485
/380/480 -36HP

A11800007A00

9331836993318485
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SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

EC
H
R

TMTL DRIVER
SLIDING SEAT

(SMV) - 5660
50HP

A11800012A00

93318370

ES
C
T

ESCORTS SLIDING 
SEAT

FARM TRAC/POWER 
TRAC

A11600004A00

ESCORTS FIXED
SEAT

PowerTrac/FarmTrac 
60 Fixed tractor series

A11600342A00

G
D
R
J

GODREJ FORKLIFT

FORKLIFTSEAT

I17900001A00

MH02124324

JC
B

JCB SWIVELLING
SEAT WITH
SUSPENSION

Backhoe loader
JCB 3DX

F15200389A00

JCB Operator Seat
Non AC
(Excavator seat)

Excavator

F15200358A00

336/F5762

ASSY SEAT
COMPL NON AC

Excavator

F15200357A00

336/F4725332/Y8344

ASSY SEAT COMPL
JCB 18INCH BLACK
(Pan & Cushion
assembly with slider
(JCB logo) black vinyl)

JCB 402/ L8910
MODEL

F15200378A00

D12173460AA
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SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

JH
D
R

JOHN DEERE
DRIVER SLIDING 
SEAT 38HP

 5D Series tractors

A11600121A00

SJ26883

JOHN DEERE 
FIXED SEAT

5D Series tractors
(5005D)

A11600153A00

SJ18538

JOHN DEERE TUP
DRIVER SEAT

5E FT4 Series (5050E,
5055E, 5058E, 5065E,
5067E, 5075E)

A11600211A00

SJ27922A

JOHN DEERE
DRIVER SEAT

5E Sakthi (USA) 
Tractors

A11600147A00

RE264715

JOHN DEERE
DRIVER SLIDING
SEAT 45 HP

5E Series Tractors

A11600140A00

SJ20516

ASSY SEAT COMPL
JD UTAI (With spring
suspension)

UTAI

A11600003A00

RE264715

K
B
LC

KOBELCO CE
SUSPENDED
DRIVER
SEAT FOR
EXCAVATOR

EXCAVATOR
SK140, SK220

F15200284A00

YN25M00101F1

LN
TK

ASSY SEAT COMPL
PC210

PC210

F15200300A99

M&M FIXED SEAT

475 Di

A17400124A00

007605338B91

M&M MUSA
DRIVER SEAT 
WITH ARM REST

5545 4WD Shuttle

A11700007A00

E007606709C91

M&M SLIDING
SEAT

575 Di

A17400139A00

007605331B91

M
H
D
R
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SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

M
H
D
R

M&M DRIVER
SEAT ERGO MODEL

B295

A17400148A00

005559954B91

ASSY SEAT COMPL
ARJUN

MAHINDRA

A17400159A00

N
H
IL

CNH DRIVER SEAT

36 series

A11600279A00

51489565

CNH DRIVER SEAT
(GREY) WITH A/R
& WITHOUT S/B

56 series, NDL series

A11600268A00

48049190

CNH DRIVER SEAT

56 series, NDL series

A11600255A00

48049189

CNH DRIVER SEAT
(GREY) WITH A/R
& S/B

MDL Series

A11600264A00

48050161

P
LS

R

PIL BUCKET SEAT
(WITHOUT
SUSPENSION)
WITH HEAD REST
AND ARM REST

Railways Track
Machines

L12205009A00

D12173460AA

ITL 3CYL DRIVER
SEAT

730DI, 734DI

A17400004A00

300003695B

ITL DRIVER SEAT
SIKKANDAR MODEL

DI-750III, RX-750III,
DI-60 WT Tractors

A11600056A00

10086792AC

ITL DRIVER SEAT

Worldtrac series

A11600182A00

10027516AA

S
N
LK
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SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

TA
FF

TAFE SLIDING SEAT
WITHOUT ARM REST

CX 245, GX 168,
GX 169, GX 124,
GX 125

A17700122A00

2322P00201

TAFE DRIVER SEAT

MF 6028

A11600281A00

3322P00301

TAFE FIXED SEAT
SPARES

MF241,245,1035,5245

A11600337A00

1422P00302

TAFE SLIDING SEAT

MF7250

A11600338A00

Orchard tractor seat

Orchard tractor

A11600151A00

LONG BACK
SLIDING
SEAT - Dual Tone

SC931 & SC964

A11600312A00

4253427M91 1322P008021322P00203

TT
H
T

TATA HITACHI
SWIVELLING SEAT
WITH HEAD REST
FOR BACKHOE
LOADER

315e ,315v & 5tbl
Backhoe loader

F15200379A00

TC20003

SWIVELLING SEAT
RIGHT HAND
DRIVER SEAT
with out Head rest

315e ,315b & 5tbl
Backhoe loader

F15200129A00

TC20003

S
W

R
J

SWARAJ FIXED
SEAT

SWARAJ 735

A11600343A00
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Volvo Driver Seat
(without Suspension) 
With Arm Rest Without
Head Rest (Railways)

Construction
Equipments,
Ingersoll Rand

L12200138A00

RM70838891

SEATING I COMPLETE SEAT ASSEMBLY

U
N
IV

UNIVERSAL TERRA
P- T6 520 LBR
WITH SWIVEL 

UNIVERSAL

A17600013A00

UNIVERSAL
PNEUMATIC SUSP
SEAT W/O SWIVEL
24 V

UNIVERSAL

A17800023A00D01

MECHANICAL
SUSPENDED
SEAT T5-TERRA M

UNIVERSAL

A17800014A00

UNIVERSAL TERRA
P- T6 520 LBR
WITHOUT SWIVEL
(PNEUMATIC
SUSPENDED SEAT)

UNIVERSAL

A17800023A00

UNIVERSAL TERRA
M - T5 520 SBR
WITHOUT SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL

A17800029A00

UNIVERSAL
PNEUMATIC SUSP
SEAT WITH SWIVEL
24 V

UNIVERSAL

A17600013A00D01

UNIVERSAL TERRA
P- T6 480 LBR 
WITH SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL

A17600012A00

UNIVERSAL TERRA
M-T5 480 SBR
WITHOUT SWIVEL
(MECHANICAL
SUSPENDED SEAT)

UNIVERSAL

A17800028A00

UNIVERSAL TERRA
M-T5 450 SBR
WITHOUT SWIVEL

UNIVERSAL

A17800024A00

V
LT
S

VOLTAS DRIVER
SEAT

FORKLIFT

A17900004A00

V
LV

O

ASSY SEAT COMPL
VOLVO 
with dual arm rest

DD100B

F15200377A00

VOLVO CE
MECHANICAL
SUSPENDED
DRIVER SEAT

DD100B

F15200366A00

53710526 12844555
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SEATING I SEAT SPARE

C
A
TP STUD FOR ARM

REST OF 
F15200147A00

DUMPER1035

F15203055F06

SHOCK ABSORBER

DUMPER1035

F12106139Q01

K
B
LC

KOBELLO/
TMTL SEAT
DAMPER
IMPROVED

EXCAVATOR
SK140, SK220

F12106148Q01

M
H
D
R

M&M TENSION
SPRING

475 Di ,575
Di & B295

A17407103W05

P
LS

R

HEX HD BOLT
M10 * 55

Plasser India

F15203025F06

BACK REST 
UPHOLSTERY
COVER

Plasser India

L12205135U01

HEAD REST
UPHOLSTERY
COVER

Plasser India

L12205136U01

SEAT BASE
UPHOLSTERY
COVER

Plasser India

L12205134U01

SU26114
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SEATING I SEAT SPARE

TA
FF CARRIER PLATE

MF1035, MF 241
tractors

A11616005D04

SJ26883

U
N
IV

UNIVERSAL
TRACTOR 
HEX HD SCREW
M8X35

UNIVERSAL

A11625104F06

UNIVERSAL
TRACTOR HEX
HD SCREW M8X16

UNIVERSAL

A11425101F06

WEBBING BUCKLE

UNIVERSAL

F12102137Q01

PVC BELLOW
COVER

UNIVERSAL

F12118113P01

TENSION SPRING

UNIVERSAL
(CNH & JD)

A11107109W05

UNIVERSAL
TRACTOR
SEAT BELT
RETRACTABLE

A11613005Q01

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR
SHOCK ABSORBER
(Two Ring)

Universal (M&M,CNH,
JD,TAFE)

A17405177Q01

UNIVERSAL TRACTOR
SHOCK ABSORBER
(One Ring)

Universal (TAFE,
JD ,CNH)

A11107120Q01

2 POINT
RETRACTABLE
SEAT BELT

UNIVERSAL
(TAFE & JD)

A11613092Q01

2125511K01(TAFE) ,R140363(JD) &84392719 (CNH)
E008002865B1 (M&M) ,51503706(CNH),

RE258498(JD) &2127462K01 (TAFE)

51532963 (CNH) & RE258489 (JD &TAFE)51503701(CNH) & R140362 (JD)

SEATING I SEAT SUB ASSEMBLY

EC
H
R

TMTL BACKREST

(SMV) - 241/242/
312/364 -24HP

A11803044A01

EICHER
BACK REST

36HP, 50HP

A11102158A01

081040778
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SEATING I SEAT SUB ASSEMBLY

JH
D
R

JD CUSHION
ASSY

5D  & 5E Series 

A10102114A01

JOHN DEERE
SEAT BASE

5D  & 5E Series 

A11616027A01

JOHN DEERE
BACK REST

5D  & 5E Series 

A11616028A01

FOLDABLE 
ARM REST KIT

UNIVERSAL

A11107128A01

SJ18041 SJ30323

M
H
D
R

M&M CUSHION
ASSY

475 Di &575 Di

A10102112A01

M&M SEAT BASE

475 Di &575 Di

A11802050A01

M&M BACK REST

475 Di &575 Di

A11802052A01

MUSA SEAT
BASE FOAM 

5545 4WD Shuttle

A11701227L01X

MUSA BACK
REST FOAM

5545 4WD Shuttle

A11701228L01X

ERGO
SEAT BASE ASSY

B295

A17410074A01

ERGO
BACK REST
ASSY

B295

A17410098A01

ERGO
SEAT BASE & BACK
REST KIT

B295

A17410100A01

005554497R91 005554496R91

007606742C1 007606741C1
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SEATING I SEAT SUB ASSEMBLY

N
H
IL

GREY BACKREST

56 series, NDL series

A11603027A01

SEATBASE &
BACKREST-KIT,
56 series,
NDL series

CASE NEW
HOLLAND

A11603063A01

SEAT BASE
CUSHION-KIT,
56 series,
NDL series

CASE NEW
HOLLAND

A11602195A01

N2 BACKREST
CUSHION-KIT,
56 series,
NDL series

CASE NEW HOLLAND

A11603062A01

GREY SEAT BASE

NH 3032, 3510
Tractors

A11201154A01

CNH GREY SEAT 
BASE & BACKREST
KIT

NH 3032, 3510 
Tractors & 36 Series

A11609006A01

FOLDABLE ARM
REST KIT

UNIVERSAL

A11107128A01

90336882

90336883

S
N
LK

BACK REST
ASSY

730 DI & 734 DI

A11803066A01

SEAT BASE
ASSY

730 DI & 734 DI

A11602182A01

SEAT BASE &
BACK REST KIT

730 DI & 734 DI

A11803067A01

SJ30323

TA
FF

EICHER, TMTL
SEAT BASE

36HP, 50HP

A11803045A01

FOLDABLE ARM
REST KIT

UNIVERSAL

A11107128A01

2125512K01
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SEATING I SEAT SUB ASSEMBLY

U
N
IV

UNIVERSAL SEAT
BASE AND 
BACK REST KIT

UNIVERSAL

A11620011A01

UNIVERSAL 
TRACTOR 
Seat Base

UNIVERSAL

A11620009A01

UNIVERSAL
TRACTOR
Back Rest

UNIVERSAL

A11620010A01

MECHANICAL 
SUSPENSION

UNIVERSAL

F12120126A01
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SWITCH

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

BRAKE SWITCH

SW-0839C

SW-0507BY

SW-0873-M01

SW-0519E

SW-0519F

SW-0873A-M01

SW-0839B

SW-0523L-M01

SW-0523N-M01

SW-0516F

SW-0523F-M01

SW-0523

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH 1 COUPLER

BRAKE SWITCH

BRAKE SWITCH - 2 PIN W/O WIRE

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH WIRE

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH 2 PIN WIRE COUPLER

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH WIRE

BRAKE SWITCH

BRAKE SWITCH WITH WIRE

BRAKE SWITCH

BRAKE SWITCH- REAR - W/O WIRE- WITH SPRING

BRAKE SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

368/ 485

FARMTRAC

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC/ INFRAMAXX/ LOADMAXX/

AGMAXX/ VALUEMAXX/ SUPEMAXX

(B-275)

(B-275)

BHOOMIPUTRA O/M & N/M/ YUVRAJ/ ARJUN/ TURBO/

EXPORT MODELS

FORD NEW HOLLAND

SONALIKA - RT 30HP/ 60HP

SONALIKA - RT 30HP/ 60HP

SWARAJ/COMBINE

ALL DOMESTIC MODELS- NEW MODEL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

TAFF

TAFF

352

215

327

71

74

166

328

163

167

95

178

109

1

10

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

10

FUSE BOX

MI-0053

MI-0053D

MI-0053E

MI-0053F

MI-0053

MI-0053C-M01

MHDR

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

FUSE BOX ASSEMBLY

FUSE BOX - 6 POLE

FUSE BOX-TAFE - 2 COUPLER - LONG WIRE

FUSE BOX-TAFE - 1 COUPLER - SHORT WIRE

FUSE BOX ASSEMBLY

FUSE BOX- HEAVY DUTY - WITH FUSE (20A(3 NOS), 15A (5 NOS.))

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

EAGLE 241/ 1045 SERIES

MF 245

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

NEW MODEL

180

302

412

373

180

233

10

10

10

10

10

2

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

SW-0357J-M01

SW-0357AB-M01

SW-0603

SW-0357V-M01

SW-0357AC-M01

SW-0357S-M02

SW-1622M

SW-0357F

SW-1622L

ECHR

ESCT

JHDR

MHDR

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

TAFF

UNIV

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH - W/O WIRE

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

COMBINATION SWITCH- HAZARD WARNING & TURN 

INDICATOR MODULE - (3 PIN)

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

HAZARD SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION - WITH WIRE COUPLER

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

HAZARD SWITCH

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH -WITH WIRE NEW MODEL

(2 COUPLER)

HAZARD SWITCH- RED- 3 PIN

241/ 242/ 312/ 356

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC/ INFRAMAX/ AGMAX/ 

LOADMAX/ SUPERMAX/ VALUEMAX

UNIVERSAL

YUVRAJ/ NST/ TURBO/ ARJUN

SONALIKA

SONALIKA - RT 30HP/ 60 HP

FE NEW MODEL

MAHASHAKTI (35 HP/ 40 HP)/ 47 HP MF-245 DI/ 

MAHASAMRAT/ EXPORT TURKEY

SWARAJ/ SONALIKA/ INDOFARM/ CAPTAIN

129

270

454

147

374

124

160

354

98

10

10

4

10

1

10

4

10

10

HEATER SWITCH

SW-0805

SW-0803Q-M01

SW-0802

SW-0340

MHDR

NHIL

TAFF

UNIV

HEATER START SWITCH

HEATER SWITCH- 4 PIN BLACK COUPLER (MALE)- 

WITH 2 KEYS

HEATER STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE (1 KEY)

HEATER SWITCH - LUCAS TYPE

UNIVERSAL

NDL & EXPORT MODEL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040 / M&M (B-275)

PUNJAB SWARAJ/ ASHOK LEYLAND HCV/FORCE 

MATADOR/ M&M JEEP

352

407

273

143

10

1

10

10
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Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

HORN SWITCH

HORN SWITCH

HORN SWITCH - WITH 2 WIRE COUPLER

HORN SWITCH

HORN SWITCH - PUSH TYPE WITH RUBBER CAP

HORN SWITCH - PUSH TYPE (BRASS)

STARTER/HORN BUTTON-UNIVERSAL

FARMTRAC

BHOOMIPUTRA O/M & N/M/ YUVRAJ/ ARJUN/ TURBO/

EXPORT MODELS

UNIVERSAL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040/ EICHER/ TATA HCV

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040/ PUNJAB SWARAJ/HINDUSTAN

UNIVERSAL

ESCT

MHDR

NHIL

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

125

134

165

143

138

100

10

10

10

10

10

4

SW-0331X

SW-0331U-M01

SW-0331C

SW-0331A

SW-0331

SW-0331Y

SWITCH

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH

SW-0803AP

IGN-7623

IGN-7617

IGN-7619

SW-0803V-M01

IGN-7606

SW-0803AE-M01

IGN-7608

SW-0803AK

SW-0803AL

IGN-7601

IGN-7602

SW-0803AG-M01

SW-0803W-M01

SW-0803AP

IGN-7602A

IGN-7622

IGN-7607

IGN-7608

IGN-7616

IGN-7616A

SW-1160D

IGN-7607A

SW-1160B-M01

IGN-7619

SW-0803AQ

SW-0803Z-M01

IGN-7601

IGN-7608

ECHR

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

ESCT

ESCT

ESCT

HIND

JHDR

JHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

NHIL

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

SWRJ

SWRJ

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- 4 PIN

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE

IGNITION HEATER STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (1 KEY) W/O WIRE

IGNITION SWITCH - W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - NEW MODEL W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER & HEATER- WITH WIRE & 2 KEYS - 5 PIN

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE

IGNITION SWITCH - WITH 2 KEYS

IGNITION SWITCH-4 PIN

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (1 METAL KEY) NEW MODEL W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (1 METAL KEY) WITH WIRE (2 COUPLER)

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- WITH MOULDED 2 KEYS 

(3 PIN ROUND MALE COUPLER)

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- WITH 2 WIRE COUPLERS

(2 PIN & 1 PIN MALE)- WITH 2 KEYS

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- 4 PIN

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH (1 METAL KEY) WITH WIRE 

NEW MODEL (2 COUPLER)

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - WITH WIRE NEW MODEL 

(2 COUPLER)

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (2 KEY) W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - NEW MODEL

IGNITION SWITCH - WITH 2 KEYS

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (2 KEY) NEW MODEL W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - 3 POLE - 2 KEYS

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (1 KEY) W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- LOCK TYPE- 3 POLE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH- WITH 2 WIRE COUPLERS 

(2 PIN & 1 PIN MALE)- WITH 1 METAL KEY

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - (1 METAL KEY) NEW MODEL 

W/O WIRE

IGNITION STARTER SWITCH - W/O WIRE

EICHER 485

UNIVERSAL

ESCORTS/ FARMTRAC

ESCORTS/ PUNJAB

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC/ INFRAMAXX/ LOADMAXX/ 

AGMAXX/ VALUEMAXX/ SUPEMAXX

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

(B-275)

(B-275)

ARJUN

BHOOMIPUTRA O/M & N/M / YUVRAJ /  ARJUN / NST

JEEP/ COMMANDER/ RTV

NEW MODEL

NEW MODEL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

FORD

FORD N/M

SONALIKA - N/M

SONALIKA - RT 30HP/ 60HP

NEW MODEL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

30-50 HP, 35 HP, MAHASHAKTI, MF-241, MF-245, MAHAAN

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

UNIVERSAL

405

205

341

204

359

309

560

266

513

548

324

413

408

472

405

392

307

312

266

455

423

433

313

450

204

365

515

324

266

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

10

10
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Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

IGNITION SWITCH

KEY FOR IGNITION STARTER SWITCH ESCORTS FARMTRAC / POWERTRAC N/MESCT 38 100803AE-136X

SWITCH

INDICATOR SWITCH

SW-0614-M01

SW-0614A-M01

SW-0612

SW-0612H-M01

SW-0601

SW-0612J-M01

ECHR

ESCT

MHDR

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

INDICATOR SWITCH

INDICATOR SWITCH

INDICATOR SWITCH - W/O WIRE - ROTARY TYPE

INDICATOR SWITCH

INDICATOR SWITCH - W/O WIRE - ROTARY TYPE

INDICATOR SWITCH - WITH WIRE COUPLER

241/ 242/ 312/ 356

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC/ INFRAMAX/ AGMAX/ 

LOADMAX/ SUPERMAX/ VALUEMAX/

(B-275)

ARJUN

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

TAFE

110

219

210

197

275

279

10

10

10

10

10

10

KEY FOR IGNITION/ HEATER SWITCH

0803AK-136X

0802-136X

0803-136X

0154-136MX

0802A-136X

0803A-136X

0803AJ-136-02A0X

1160D-136X

0154-136MX

0802-136X

0803-136X

0803AJ-136-02A0X

0803AR-136X

JHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

SNLK

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

UNIV

MOULD KEY SET

KEY - HEATER STARTER SWITCH

KEY- HEATER STARTER SWITCH N/M

KEY - IGNITION SWITCH

MOULD KEY (SET OF 2) - HEATER STARTER SWITCH

MOULD KEY (SET OF 2) - HEATER STARTER SWITCH

2KEY FOR SWITCH

MOULD KEY SET

KEY - IGNITION SWITCH

KEY - HEATER STARTER SWITCH

KEY- HEATER STARTER SWITCH N/M

2KEY FOR SWITCH

MOULD KEY SET

UNIVERSAL

(B-275)

(B-275)- IGN-7601 TYPE

(B-275)- IGN-7608 TYPE

IGN 7607 TYPE / ALSO USED FOR ESCORTS (SW-0803V-M01)

IGN-7622 TYPE

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

TAFE MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

32

27

20

32

45

44

41

48

32

27

20

41

69

2

100

100

100

100

100

20

10

100

100

100

20

2

LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH

SW-1051E-M01

SW-1051J-M01

SW-1051G-M01

SW-1051F-M01

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH - 1 STALK - WITH WIRE

LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH

LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH

LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH

NOVO (M-STAR)

4410 MAHASAMRAT

47 HP MF245 DI/ 50 HP 5245 PLANETARY DRUM/

50HP MF 5245 MAHAAN

MAHASHAKTI (35 HP/ 40 HP)

1034

1283

1217

1414

1

1

1

1

LIGHT SWITCH

SW-0212A

SW-0554G-M01

SW-0554R-M01

SW-0554N-M01

SW-0554W

SW-0554V

SW-0551

SW-0613

SW-0598B-M01

SW-0554M-M01

SW-0554P

ASLY

ECHR

ESCT

ESCT

JHDR

JHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

LIGHT SWITCH WITH WIRE

LIGHT SWITCH

LIGHT SWITCH- 4 PIN WIRE COUPLER (MALE)

LIGHT SWITCH - 5 PIN W/O WIRE

HEAD LIGHT SWITCH- PLASTIC BODYWITH WIRE & COUPLER

LIGHT SWITCH -METAL BODY

LIGHT SWITCH - WIDE ROUNDED KNOB - W/O WIRE

PLOUGH LAMP SWITCH - W/O WIRE - ROTARY TYPE

PANEL COMBINATION SWITCH

LIGHT SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

LIGHT SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

COM-BS2/BS3

224/ 241/ 242/ 312/ 356

FARMTRAC

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC/ INFRAMAXX/ LOADMAXX/

AGMAXX/ VALUEMAXX/ SUPEMAXX

5050 D ALL NEW MODELS

UNIVERSAL

(B-275)

(B-275)

3535 / 4035 / 4535 / 5035

ARJUN

ARJUN

180

233

366

271

301

622

195

206

515

232

255

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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SWITCH

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

LIGHT SWITCH

LIGHT SWITCH - 3 POSITION - ROUND COUPLER (3 PIN)

LIGHT SWITCH - 3 POSITION - SQUARE COUPLER (3 PIN)

PLOUGH LAMP SWITCH

CLUSTER SWITCH

LIGHT SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

LIGHT SWITCH - WITH BLINKER (LONG KNOB)

LIGHT SWITCH- WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER) - ROUND KNOB,

PLASTIC BODY

LIGHT SWITCH - WITH WIRE (1 COUPLER)

LIGHT & HORN SWITCH - W/O WIRE

COMBINATION SWITCH - WITH INDICATOR, LIGHT &

HORN MODULE - WITH WIRE COUPLER

INDICATOR SWITCH- W/O WIRE- 3 PINS

LIGHT SWITCH - W/O WIRE

LIGHT SWITCH - WIDE ROUNDED KNOB - W/O WIRE

LIGHT SWITCH-UNIVERSAL-12V

ARJUN

ARJUN

ARJUN

BHOOMIPUTRA - O/M & N/M

UNIVERSAL

FORD

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND FORD

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

UNIVERSAL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040)/ FORD NH

UNIVERSAL

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

NHIL

NHIL

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

SWRJ

TAFF

UNIV

330

239

130

510

263

216

303

290

271

583

147

192

227

122

10

10

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SW-0554T

SW-0554U

SW-0612G-M01

MI-7831-M01

SW-0551C

SW-0551G

SW-0554D-M01

SW-0554

SW-0556A

SW-0598-M01

SW-0612K-M01

SW-0552

SW-0551A

SW-0212TTR

MISCELLANEOUS SWITCH

SW-0337

SW-0841

TD-4002

TD-4002BH

TD-4003

MHDR

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

TAFF

IDLE SWITCH

NEUTRAL SAFETY SWITCH

WARNING LAMP - IGNITION ON - 2 PIN

BULB HOLDER - FOR WARNING LAMP - IGNITION ON- 2 PIN

TURN INDICATOR LAMP- WITH 2 PIN WIRE COUPLER

UNIVERSAL

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245/ MF-1040

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

61

174

60

23

86

10

10

10

10

10

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

TD-1128

TD-1133

TD-1021

TD-1127

TD-1125

TD-1126

TD-1129

TD-1144

SW-0763

ECHR

ESCT

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

SNLK

SNLK

SNLK

TAFF

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH-3 PIN

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

FARMTRAC/POWERTRAC N/M

DI

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

SONALIKA

UNIVERSAL

195

147

134

160

176

242

208

210

209

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

PUSH PULL SWITCH

SW-0211A

SW-0211H

SW-0211

SW-0211E

SW-0211F

SW-0211G

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

PUSH PULL SWITCH - LONG STEM

PUSH PULL SWITCH - LONG STEM - BIG KNOB

PUSH PULL SWITCH

PUSH PULL SWITCH - EXTRA LONG STEM - BIG KNOB

PUSH PULL SWITCH - BIG KNOB

PUSH PULL SWITCH - EXTRA LONG STEM

HCV/ UNIVERSAL

HCV/ UNIVERSAL

MF-1035/ TATA HCV/ UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

56

55

49

56

47

56

20

20

20

10

20

10
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SWITCH

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

SAFE START SWITCH

SAFE START SWITCH - 2 PIN WIRE COUPLER (MALE)-

WITH SPRING

241, 242, 333, 368, 380, 485, 557, 551, 548, 5660, 278ECHR 152 10SW-0523P-M01

STARTER SWITCH

IGN-7614

IGN-7613

IGN-7613

IGN-7613

HIND

HIND

KRLS

TTA.

STARTER SWITCH - PULL TYPE

STARTER SWITCH - PULL TYPE

STARTER SWITCH - PULL TYPE

STARTER SWITCH - PULL TYPE

HMT

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

1210 SE/ 1312/ 2515/ HCV

265

268

268

268

10

10

10

10

TOGGLE SWITCH

SW-1622K

SW-1622

SW-1622B

SW-1622F

SW-1622J

SWRJ

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

UNIV

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH - WITH LONG STEM

TOGGLE SWITCH - WITH BAKELITE KNOB

UNIVERSAL

540 DP JEEP/ ARMADA/ WILLYS JEEP

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

103

97

102

108

111

10

10

10

10

10
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SWITCH I BRAKE SWITCH

EC
H
R

BRAKE SWITCH-
WITH 1 COUPLER

368/ 485

SW-0839C

2539561

N
H
IL

BRAKE SWITCH-
WITH WIRE

FORD NEW HOLLAND

SW-0839B

4954118

ES
C
T

BRAKE SWITCH

FARMTRAC

SW-0507BY

BRAKE SWITCH-
2 PIN W/O WIRE

FARMTRAC/ 
POWERTRAC/ 
INFRAMAXX/
LOADMAXX/ AGMAXX/
VALUEMAXX/ SUPEMAXX

SW-0873-M01

D10279580

M
H
D
R

BRAKE SWITCH-
WITH WIRE

(B-275)

SW-0519E

001127781R91

BRAKE SWITCH-
WITH WIRE 
(1 COUPLER)

(B-275)

SW-0519F

BRAKE SWITCH-
WITH 2 PIN WIRE
COUPLER

BHOOMIPUTRA
O/M & N/M/ YUVRAJ/
ARJUN/ TURBO/
EXPORT MODELS

SW-0873A-M01

007702658B91005555542R91

S
N
LK BRAKE
SWITCH

SONALIKA -
RT 30HP/ 60HP

SW-0523L-M01

BRAKE SWITCH WITH WIRE

SONALIKA - RT 30HP/ 60HP

SW-0523N-M01

10004227AB10028382AA
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SWITCH I BRAKE SWITCH

S
W

R
J

BRAKE SWITCH

SWARAJ/COMBINE

SW-0516F

2539561

TA
FF

FUSE BOX-TAFE
2 COUPLER
LONG WIRE

EAGLE 241/
1045 SERIES

MI-0053E

2128120K91

TA
FF

BRAKE SWITCH-
REAR - W/O WIRE-
WITH SPRING

ALL DOMESTIC
MODELS- NEW MODEL

SW-0523F-M01

BRAKE SWITCH -
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040

SW-0523

1874709M01

M
H
D
R

FUSE BOX
ASSEMBLY

UNIVERSAL

MI-0053

0713891M91

FUSE BOX
6 POLE

UNIVERSAL

MI-0053D

FUSE BOX
HEAVY DUTY-WITH 
FUSE (20A(3 NOS),
5A (5 NOS.))

NEW MODEL

MI-0053C-M01

713xxxM92

FUSE BOX-TAFE
1 COUPLER
SHORT WIRE

MF 245

MI-0053F

1200044S91

FUSE BOX
ASSEMBLY

MF-1035/ BLF/ 
MF-245/ MF-1040

MI-0053

0713891M91

SWITCH I FUSE BOX
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SWITCH I HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

EC
H
R

HAZARD WARNING
SWITCH - W/O WIRE

241/ 242/ 312/ 356

SW-0357J-M01

93812807

ES
C
T

HAZARD WARNING
SWITCH

FARMTRAC/
POWERTRAC/
INFRAMAX/ AGMAX/
LOADMAX/ SUPERMAX/
VALUEMAX

SW-0357AB-M01

JH
D
R COMBINATION SWITCH

HAZARD WARNING & 
TURN INDICATOR
MODULE - (3 PIN)

UNIVERSAL

SW-0603

0713891M91

D10164460

M
H
D
R

HAZARD WARNING
SWITCH

YUVRAJ/ NST/
TURBO/ ARJUN

SW-0357V-M01

005558699R92

S
N
LK

HAZARD SWITCH
WITH ILLUMINATION
WITH WIRE
COUPLER

SONALIKA

SW-0357AC-M01

10027181AB

HAZARD WARNING
SWITCH

SONALIKA
RT 30HP/ 60 HP

SW-0357S-M02

10022277AA
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SWITCH I HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

S
W

R
J

HAZARD SWITCH

FE NEW MODEL

SW-1622M

TA
FF

HAZARD WARNING
SWITCH -WITH WIRE
NEW MODEL
(2 COUPLER)

MAHASHAKTI (35 HP/
40 HP)/ 47 HP MF-245
DI/ MAHASAMRAT/
EXPORT TURKEY

SW-0357F

U
N
IV HAZARD SWITCH-

RED- 3 PIN

SWARAJ/ SONALIKA/
INDOFARM/ CAPTAIN

SW-1622L

A07-0805

4245803M91

SWITCH I HEATER SWITCH

M
H
D
R

HEATER START
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-0805

N
H
IL

HEATER SWITCH-
4 PIN BLACK
COUPLER (MALE)
WITH 2 KEYS

NDL & EXPORT
MODEL

SW-0803Q-M01

873xxx791
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SWITCH I HEATER SWITCH

TA
FF

HEATER STARTER
SWITCH - W/O 
WIRE (1 KEY)

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040
M&M (B-275)

SW-0802

U
N
IV

HEATER SWITCH
LUCAS TYPE

PUNJAB SWARAJ
ASHOK LEYLAND HCV
FORCE MATADOR
M&M JEEP

SW-0340

00024050172/19545

8291141 / 001121867R91

ES
C
T

HORN SWITCH

FARMTRAC

SW-0331X

00024050172/19545

SWITCH I HORN SWITCH

M
H
D
R

HORN SWITCH
WITH 2 WIRE
COUPLER

BHOOMIPUTRA
O/M & N/M/ YUVRAJ
ARJUN/ TURBO
EXPORT MODELS

SW-0331U-M01

007702662B91

N
H
IL

HORN SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-0331C

82824138
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SWITCH I HORN SWITCH

TA
FF

HORN SWITCH
PUSH TYPE WITH
RUBBER CAP

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040/ 
EICHER/ TATA HCV

SW-0331A

25454509916

U
N
IV

STARTER/HORN
BUTTON-UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

SW-0331Y

EC
H
R

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- 4 PIN

EICHER 485

SW-0803AP

TRAL-22, PG-120 ,97200671

SWITCH I IGNITION STARTER SWITCH

ES
C
T IGNITION HEATER

STARTER SWITCH
W/O WIRE

ESCORTS
FARMTRAC

IGN-7617

HORN SWITCH
PUSH TYPE
(BRASS)

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040/
PUNJAB SWARAJ
HINDUSTAN

SW-0331

717034

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7623

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - (1 KEY)
W/O WIRE

ESCORTS/ PUNJAB

IGN-7619

517071

IGNITION SWITCH
W/O WIRE

FARMTRAC/POWERTRAC
INFRAMAXX
LOADMAXX/ AGMAXX/
VALUEMAXX/ SUPEMAXX

SW-0803V-M01

D10287550

ES
C
T IGNITION STARTER

SWITCH
NEW MODEL
W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7606

IGNITION STARTER &
HEATER- WITH WIRE
& 2 KEYS - 5 PIN

UNIVERSAL

SW-0803AE-M01

D1031716032900-23J00-000
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SWITCH I IGNITION STARTER SWITCH

H
IN

D

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7608

0711704M91

JH
D
R

IGNITION SWITCH
WITH 2 KEYS

UNIVERSAL

SW-0803AK

0711704M91

IGNITION
SWITCH-4 PIN

UNIVERSAL

SW-0803AL

0711704M91

M
H
D
R

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH
(1 METAL KEY)
NEW MODEL
W/O WIRE

(B-275)

IGN-7601

0713445M91

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH
(1 METAL KEY)
WITH WIRE
(2 COUPLER)

(B-275)

IGN-7602

0055xxx5R91

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- WITH
MOULDED 2 KEYS
(3 PIN ROUND MALE
COUPLER)

ARJUN

SW-0803AG-M01

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- WITH 2 WIRE
COUPLERS (2 PIN &
1 PIN MALE)WITH 2 KEYS

BHOOMIPUTRA O/M &
N/M / YUVRAJ /
ARJUN / NST

SW-0803W-M01

770xxxB91

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- 4 PIN

JEEP/
COMMANDER/ RTV

SW-0803AP

TRAL-22, PG-120 ,97200671

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH (1 METAL KEY)
WITH WIRE
NEW MODEL
(2 COUPLER)

NEW MODEL

IGN-7602A

902004

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - WITH WIRE
NEW MODEL
(2 COUPLER)

NEW MODEL

IGN-7622

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - (2 KEY)
W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7607

32900-25J00-000

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH
W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7608

0711704M91
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SWITCH I IGNITION STARTER SWITCH

N
H
IL IGNITION STARTER

SWITCH - WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

FORD

IGN-7616

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH
NEW MODEL

FORD N/M

IGN-7616A

81871583

S
N
LK

IGNITION SWITCH
WITH 2 KEYS

SONALIKA - N/M

SW-1160D

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - (2 KEY)
NEW MODEL
W/O WIRE

SONALIKA
RT 30HP/ 60HP

IGN-7607A

G4060040

S
W

R
J

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - 3 POLE
2 KEYS

NEW MODEL

SW-1160B-M01

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - (1 KEY)
W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7619

517071

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- LOCK
TYPE- 3 POLE

UNIVERSAL

SW-0803AQ

PG-108P10002279A

TA
FF

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH- WITH 2 WIRE
COUPLERS (2 PIN &
1 PIN MALE) WITH
1 METAL KEY

SW-0803Z-M01

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH-(1 METAL KEY)
NEW MODEL W/O WIRE

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245
MF-1040

IGN-7601

0713445M91

IGNITION STARTER
SWITCH - W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7608

0711704M91424xxxM92

30-50 HP, 35 HP,
MAHASHAKTI, MF-24,
MF-245, MAHAAN

SWITCH I IGNITION SWITCH

ES
C
T KEY FOR IGNITION

STARTER SWITCH

ESCORTS FARMTRAC
POWERTRAC N/M

0803AE-136X
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SWITCH I INDICATOR SWITCH

EC
H
R

INDICATOR SWITCH

241/ 242/ 312/ 356

SW-0614-M01

3810070

ES
C
T INDICATOR SWITCH

FARMTRAC/ POWERTRAC
INFRAMAX/ AGMAX
LOADMAX/ SUPERMAX
VALUEMAX/

SW-0614A-M01

D10164450

M
H
D
R

INDICATOR SWITCH
W/O WIRE
ROTARY TYPE

(B-275)

SW-0612

INDICATOR SWITCH

ARJUN

SW-0612H-M01

007702049B91

TA
FF

INDICATOR SWITCH
W/O WIRE
ROTARY TYPE

MF-1035/ BLF/ MF-245
MF-1040

SW-0601

INDICATOR SWITCH
WITH WIRE COUPLER

TAFE

SW-0612J-M01

1229P00101881670M91

SWITCH I KEY FOR IGNITION/ HEATER SWITCH

JH
D
R

MOULD KEY SET

UNIVERSAL

0803AK-136X
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SWITCH I KEY FOR IGNITION/ HEATER SWITCH

M
H
D
R

KEY - HEATER
STARTER SWITCH

(B-275)

0802-136X

KEY- HEATER
STARTER SWITCH
N/M

(B-275)- IGN-7601
TYPE

0803-136X

KEY - IGNITION
SWITCH

(B-275)- IGN-7608
TYPE

0154-136MX

MOULD KEY
(SET OF 2)
HEATER STARTER
SWITCH

IGN 7607 TYPE ALSO
USED FOR ESCORTS
(SW-0803V-M01)

0802A-136X 0803A-136X

2KEY FOR
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

0803AJ-136-02A0X

829741

MOULD KEY
(SET OF 2)
HEATER STARTER
SWITCH

IGN-7622 TYPE

S
N
LK

MOULD KEY SET

UNIVERSAL

1160D-136X

TA
FF

KEY - IGNITION
SWITCH

MF-1035/ BLF
MF-245/ MF-1040

0154-136MX

KEY - HEATER
STARTER SWITCH

MF-1035/ BLF
MF-245/ MF-1040

0802-136X

KEY- HEATER
STARTER
SWITCH N/M

TAFE MF-1035/ 
BLF/ MF-245/
MF-1040

0803-136X

829741

2KEY FOR SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

0803AJ-136-02A0X
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SWITCH I KEY FOR IGNITION/ HEATER SWITCH

U
N
IV

MOULD KEY SET

UNIVERSAL

0803AR-136X

SWITCH I LEVER COMBINATION SWITCH

M
H
D
R

LEVER COMBINATION
SWITCH - 1 STALK
WITH WIRE

NOVO (M-STAR)

SW-1051E-M01

10007701400C91

TA
FF

LEVER COMBINATION
SWITCH

4410 MAHASAMRAT

SW-1051J-M01

4249106M94

LEVER
COMBINATION
SWITCH

47 HP MF245 DI/ 50
HP 5245 PLANETARY
DRUM/ 50HP MF 5245
MAHAAN

SW-1051G-M01

1429P00303

LEVER
COMBINATION
SWITCH

MAHASHAKTI
(35 HP/ 40 HP)

SW-1051F-M01

1429P00801

SWITCH I LIGHT SWITCH

A
S
LY

LIGHT SWITCH
WITH WIRE

COM-BS2/BS3

SW-0212A

F7875100

EC
H
R

LIGHT SWITCH

224/ 241/ 242/
312/ 356

SW-0554G-M01

93812844
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ES
C
T LIGHT SWITCH

4 PIN WIRE 
COUPLER
(MALE)

FARMTRAC

SW-0554R-M01

D103xxx160

LIGHT SWITCH
5 PIN W/O WIRE

FARMTRAC/ 
POWERTRAC/
INFRAMAXX/
LOADMAXX/AGMAXX/
VALUEMAXX/ 

SW-0554N-M01

D10026500

JH
D
R

HEAD LIGHT
SWITCH- PLASTIC
BODYWITH WIRE
& COUPLER

5050 D ALL
NEW MODELS

SW-0554W

AM-10102017

LIGHT SWITCH
METAL BODY

UNIVERSAL

SW-0554V

LIGHT SWITCH
WIDE ROUNDED
KNOB - W/O WIRE

(B-275)

SW-0612

001121702R91

PLOUGH LAMP
SWITCH
W/O WIRE
ROTARY TYPE

(B-275)

SW-0613

PANEL
COMBINATION
SWITCH

3535 / 4035 /
4535 / 5035

SW-0598B-M01

AM-10120009

SWITCH I LIGHT SWITCH

M
H
D
R

LIGHT SWITCH
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

ARJUN

SW-0554M-M01

007702047B91

LIGHT SWITCH 
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

ARJUN

SW-0554P

LIGHT SWITCH
3 POSITION
ROUND COUPLER
(3 PIN)

ARJUN

SW-0554T

LIGHT SWITCH
3 POSITION
SQUARE COUPLER
(3 PIN)

ARJUN

SW-0554U

0077xxx2C91

PLOUGH LAMP
SWITCH

ARJUN

SW-0612G-M01

CLUSTER
SWITCH

BHOOMIPUTRA
O/M & N/M

MI-7831-M01

437440BO01A007702048B91
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SWITCH I LIGHT SWITCH

M
H
D
R

LIGHT SWITCH
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

UNIVERSAL

SW-0551C

005554662R91

N
H
IL LIGHT SWITCH

WITH BLINKER
(LONG KNOB)

FORD

SW-0551G

LIGHT SWITCH
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)
ROUND KNOB,
PLASTIC BODY

NEW HOLLAND

SW-0554D-M01

LIGHT SWITCH
WITH WIRE
(1 COUPLER)

NEW HOLLAND
FORD

SW-0554

8282414182826728

S
N
LK LIGHT & HORN

SWITCH - W/O WIRE

SONALIKA

SW-0556A

COMBINATION
SWITCH - WITH
INDICATOR, LIGHT
& HORN MODULE
WITH WIRE COUPLER

SONALIKA

SW-0598-M01

INDICATOR SWITCH
W/O WIRE- 3 PINS

SONALIKA

SW-0612K-M01

200xxx8AA10027175AC20002215AA

S
W

R
J

LIGHT SWITCH
W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

SW-0552

71NH11654A

TA
FF

LIGHT SWITCH
WIDE ROUNDED
KNOB - W/O WIRE

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040)
FORD NH

SW-0551A

B008755450024
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SWITCH I LIGHT SWITCH

U
N
IV

LIGHT SWITCH
UNIVERSAL-12V

UNIVERSAL

SW-0212TTR

D103xxx160

SWITCH I MISCELLANEOUS SWITCH

M
H
D
R

IDLE SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-0337

TA
FF

NEUTRAL
SAFETY SWITCH

MF-1035/ BLF/
MF-245/ MF-1040

SW-0841

WARNING LAMP
IGNITION ON - 2 PIN

UNIVERSAL

TD-4002

BULB HOLDER
FOR WARNING
LAMP - IGNITION
ON- 2 PIN

UNIVERSAL

TD-4002BH

964317 0713727M93

TURN INDICATOR
LAMP- WITH 2 PIN
WIRE COUPLER

UNIVERSAL

TD-4003

4245394M91
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SWITCH I OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

EC
H
R

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

TD-1128

PMP-3255

M
H
D
R

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

DI

TD-1021

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

TD-1127

PMP-3972

N
H
IL

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

TD-1125

PMP-3913

S
N
LK

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

SONALIKA

TD-1126

PMP-3988

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

SONALIKA

TD-1129

PMP-3984

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH-3 PIN

SONALIKA

TD-1144

TA
FF

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-0763
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SWITCH I PUSH PULL SWITCH

U
N
IV

PUSH PULL SWITCH
LONG STEM

HCV/ UNIVERSAL

SW-0211A

PUSH PULL SWITCH
LONG STEM
BIG KNOB

HCV/ UNIVERSAL

SW-0211H

PUSH PULL
SWITCH

MF-1035/ TATA HCV/ 
UNIVERSAL

SW-0211

PUSH PULL SWITCH
EXTRA LONG STEM
BIG KNOB

UNIVERSAL

SW-0211E

PUSH PULL SWITCH
BIG KNOB

UNIVERSAL

SW-0211F

PUSH PULL SWITCH
EXTRA LONG STEM

UNIVERSAL

SW-0211G

713176/005400144J

SWITCH I SAFE START SWITCH

EC
H
R

SAFE START SWITCH
2 PIN WIRE COUPLER
(MALE)- WITH SPRING

241, 242, 333, 368, 380,
485, 557, 551, 548, 5660,
278

SW-0523P-M01

938xxx595

SWITCH I STARTER SWITCH

H
IN

D

STARTER
SWITCH
PULL TYPE

HMT

IGN-7614

5125579000

STARTER
SWITCH
PULL TYPE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7613

G5060290
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SWITCH I STARTER SWITCH

K
R
LS STARTER

SWITCH
PULL TYPE

UNIVERSAL

IGN-7613

G5060290

TT
A
. STARTER

SWITCH
PULL TYPE

1210 SE/ 1312/
2515/ HCV

IGN-7613

G5060290

SWITCH I TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-1622K

TOGGLE SWITCH

540 DP JEEP/
ARMADA/ WILLYS
JEEP

SW-1622

TOGGLE SWITCH

UNIVERSAL

SW-1622B

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH
WITH LONG STEM

SW-1622F

1309699

S
W

R
J

U
N
IV

TOGGLE SWITCH
WITH BAKELITE
KNOB

UNIVERSAL

SW-1622J
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SWITCH I FLASHER

N
H
IL

FLASHER 12V

242 TRAILER

850112

S
W

R
J

FLASHER 4 PIN

UNIVERSAL

850111

TA
FF

FLASHER 4 PIN

UNIVERSAL

850111

SWITCH I STARTER RELAY

JH
D
R

2 SCREW AND
2 PIN COUPLER

50 SERIES

850139

90535H

FLASHER

850112

850111

850111

NHIL

SWRJ

TAFF

FLASHER 12V

FLASHER 4 PIN

FLASHER 4 PIN

242 TRAILER

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

350

555

555

10

10

10

STARTER RELAY

850139 JHDR 2 SCREW AND 2 PIN COUPLER 50 SERIES 460 10

FLASHER & RELAY

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ
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TD-1033

TD-1031

TD-1012

TD-1011

TD-1010

TD-1115

TD-1116

TD-1120

TD-1012A

ECHR

FRD.

MAFG

MHDR

MHDR

NHIL

NHIL

SNLK

TAFF

TEMPERATURE SENSOR W/O WIRE

TEMPERATURE SENSOR W/O WIRE

TEMPERATURE SENSOR W/O WIRE

TEMPERATURE SENSOR W/O WIRE

TEMPERATURE SENSOR W/O WIRE

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

TEMPERATURE SENSOR (PRICOL TYPE)

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

AVL

DI

3230

3630

SONALIKA  2/ 3/ 4 CYLINDER

TAFE

169

203

200

239

158

147

146

275

182

10

10

10

2

10

10

10

10

10

SENSOR

Part No. Description ApplicationOEM MRP MOQ

TEMPERATURE SENSOR



69

SENSOR I TEMPERATURE SENSOR

FR
D
.

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

TD-1031

M
A
FG

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

TD-1012

M
H
D
R

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR W/O WIRE

DI

TD-1011

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

TD-1010

555 1425 R91

N
H
IL

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR

3230

TD-1115

82822680

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR

3630

TD-1116

84156838

EC
H
R

TEMPERATURE
SENSOR W/O WIRE

UNIVERSAL

TD-1033
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SENSOR I TEMPERATURE SENSOR

S
N
LK TEMPERATURE

SENSOR

SONALIKA  2/ 3/ 4
CYLINDER

TD-1120

10001691AA

TA
FF TEMPERATURE

SENSOR
(PRICOL TYPE)

TAFE

TD-1012A

715 251 M91
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NOTE
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